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Sr.  No. Email Address Name of the teacher Department/Institution University Name Mobile No. 
1 kishorlipare1982@gmail.comDr. Kishor Ramesh Lipare Waghire College, Saswad Savitribai Phule Pune University,Pune7276481227
2 divijaswapy2510@gmail.comNilima Swapnil Talekar Self finance Mumbai university 9867758588
3 gdhore22@gmail.comGitanjali Dhore Computer science/Pratibha college of commerce and computer studiesSavitribai phule Pune university9604812673
4 sachinsbaheti@gmail.comSachin S Baheti Computer Science Savitribai fule pune univ 9890308845
5 ganpatharale81@gmail.comProf. Dr. Ganpat Kashiba Harale Ganpatrao Arwade College Of Commerce, SangliShivaji University Kolhapur 9119454285
6 dnyaneshshingade@gmail.comMr. Shingade Dnyaneshwar IshwarLibrary Shivaji University Kolhapur 9011862030
7 kijaychauhan92@gmail.comKIJAY BAHADUR SINGH DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY BABASAHEB BHIMRAO AMBEDKAR UNIVERSITY 9453702111
8 kadam.bansi@gmail.comDR.B.S.KADAM A.T.COLLEGE, BHOR, PUNESPPU PUNE 9922458381
9 nvdeore@gmail.comNarendra Valmik Deore Haribhai V Desai College, PuneSavitribai Phule Pune Universiry9766705885
10 prof.d.venkadesh@gmail.comDr. D. VENKADESH Assistant  Professor of Commerce A.V.V.M. Sri Pushpam College (Autonomous), Poondi, Thanjavur District, Tamilnadu. Bharathidasan University 9894678545
11 vaishalikatkar11@gmail.comVaishali Manshing Katkar Dhananjayrao Gadgil College of Commerce SataraShivaji University 9096370308
12 sanjusju@gmail.comSANJAY POPAT SHINDE Asst.Professor Savitribai Phule Pune University 9850981187
13 seemank1712@gmail.comDr.Seema N.Kamble Shri.B.D.D.Vispute College of education, New PanvelUniversity of Mumbai 9921709207
14 patilharshali1982@gmail.comHARSHALI BHASKARRAO PATILM. V. P. SAMAJ COLLEGE OF EDUCATION NASHIKSAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY, PUNE8975223380
15 vishal.pawase26@gmail.comVishal Pawase Waghire College Saswad S.P. Pune University +919890176478
16 hemasonawane9@gmail.comHemlata Vasant SonawaneMicrobiology department, Waghire collegeSavitribai Phule Pune University9822055683
17 deepaklokhande2009@gmail.comDeepak Lokhande BBA(CA) SPPU pune 9730910929
18 mahadeomate27@gmail.comDr Mahadeo Vishnu Mate College of Education Barshi Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University Solapur9881376700
19 skm.marathi@gmail.comProf. Dr. Sandeep Kadu MaliMarathi, Sant Muktabai Arts and Commerce College, MuktainagarKBC North maharashtra University 9421521885
20 a4439k@gmail.comMiss Ashwini Balajirao Kale Mathematics, Rajarshi Shahu Mahavidyalaya (Autonomous), Latur SRTMU Nanded 7387399093
21 anilzol191282@gmail.comAnil Shivaji Zol PDEA'S Waghire College, SaswadSavitribai Phule Pune University, Pune9881444649
22 vaibhavyeole1987@gmail.comVaibhav Bharat Yeole Adarsh Vidya Mandir &Junior College ,Nijampur - Jaitane, Tal - Sakri Dist - DhuleSSC & HSC BOARD NASHIK 9860074861
23 gavitavinash92@gmail.comAvinash Kantilal Gavit SMT.N.N.C.ACS COLLEGE KUSUMBA KBC NORTH MAHARASHTRA UNIVERSITY JALGAON 8551931745
24 ravichavan3264@rediffmail.comProf Ravi Kishanrao ChavanLibrary And Information Science Saraswati Sangeet Kala Mahavidyalay LaturSwami Ramanand Teerth Marathawada University Nanded9422655456
25 djagadale72@gmail.comProf Dnyaneshwar Mohan JagadaleB Voc Retail Mgmt Waghire College, SaswadSPPU Pune 9623099211
26 profshindesd@gmail.comProf. Shahaji Dattatraya ShindeAnantrao Pawar College, Pirangut. Tal. - Mulshi, Dist. - Pune.Savitribai Phule Pune University, Pune.9011884474
27 shubhamchouhan.dhamnod@gmail.comMr. Shubham Chouhan Government College, Chandra Shekhar Azad Nagar, District Alirajpur, Madhya Pradesh.Devi Ahilya Vishwavidyalaya, Indore8871058747
28 bawa.aditi.s@gmail.comBawa Aditi Subhash Computer Science Pune University 9373909750
29 advyogeshmahajan@gmail.comDr.Yogesh Ashok Mahajan S.S.Maniyar Law College ,Jalgaon KBC North Maharashtra University ,Jalgaon 9096203362
30 arpita.kadbane@yahoo.co.inKadbane Arpita Shankar Computer science SPPU 8888458868
31 meet_shubhra@yahoo.co.inShubhra Bhatia Commerce / The Bhopal School of Social Sciences BU 9589030389
32 poonamvawate@gmail.comProf. Mrs. Aware Poonam VishalProf. Ramkrishna More college, Akurdi, PuneSavitribai Phule Pune University9850585117
33 ravisha.tk@gmail.comRavisha Dhanraj Tak Gramonnati Mandal's B.Ed college, Narayangaon, Tal-Junnar, Dist - PuneSavitribai Phule Pune University7840927419
34 ranadive.kiran@gmail.comDr.Kiran Ranadive P.D.E.A.'s Annasaheb Magar Mahavidyalaya Hadapsar,Pune-411028 Maharashtra state, India SPPU Pune 9822733284
35 drgtrathod70@gmail.comDr. G. T. Rathod Dept. Of Zoology JawaharASC  college AnadurDr. B. A. M University Aurangabad9359264097
36 nathiramrathod@rediffmail.comDr.Nathiram Laxman RathodEconomics-Sundarrao More Arts,Com.and Sci.College Poladpur RaigadMumbai 9272585815
37 dept.of.history.rsml@gmail.comDr. Archana Dhanraj Tak Rajarshi Shahu Mahavidyalaya (Autonomous), LaturSwami Ramanand Teerth Marathwada University, Nanded9850082403
38 kadbaneashwini@gmail.comASHWINI SUNIL KADBANEAbhinav Education Society's College of EducationSAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY, PUNE8263001613
39 sherkarvaishali2020@gmail.comSmt. Sherkar V. R. PDEA's Waghire College, Saswad, Department of Computer Science.Savitribai Phule Pune University.9850649124



40 pritdthakkar@gmail.comPRITI THAKKAR SIES COLLEGE OF COMMERCE AND ECONOMICSMumbai +918898168010
41 balurathod267@gmail.comDr. Balu Laxman Rathod Kankavli College,Kankavli University of Mumbai 9822348855
42 mangalrarote@gmail.comProf.Arote Mangal Radhakrishna s.p.s collage of education, Sangamner. Ahmednagar, Maharashtra Sppu  .pune 7387910665
43 supriyachougule1986@gmail.comDr. Supriya Arvind Chougule D.R.K College of Commerce Kolhapur Shivaji University Kolhapur 8446959026
44 jadhavrao.madhavi@rediffmail.comDr MADHAVI SUGARAJ JADHAWRAOWAGHIRE COLLEGE, SASWADSavitribai Phule Pune University, Pune9405148998
45 dilip.agore@gmail.comDilip Kumar Agore Commerce DAVV, indore 9893656989
46 ampatil333@rediffmail.comDr. Arun Muralidhar Patil PES's  Bhausaheb Nene ASC College Pen Raigad Mumbai 9767647499
47 monurathore794@gmail.comMonu Rathore School of commerce Davv indoreDAVV 9165659277
48 rohitdhakane@gmail.comRohidas Dhakane PDEA's Waghire College, Saswad, PuneSPPU Pune 09881817429
49 bhagyaborawake18@gmail.comDr. Nale Bhagyashree Ramchandra Waghire collegeof Arts, Commerce and Science Saswad Savitribai Phule pune university 9561688087
50 www.kamalkantidas@gmail.comKamal Kanti Das Cachar College, Silchar Assam University, Silchar 9957133126
51 annasahebsakhare@gmail.comMr. Annasaheb Vasant SakhareSangameshwar college solapur PUNYASHLOK AHILYADEVI HOLKAR SOLAPUR UNIVERSITY SOLAPUR 9860674420
52 baviskarsonali22@gmail.comBaviskar Sonali Prakash (Mathematics) Baburaoji Gholap College Sangvi Pune-27 Pune university 9689910822
53 salvenilesh83@gmail.comNILESH SARJERAO SALVEComrade Godavari Shamrao Parulekar College of Arts, Commerce and ScienceUniversity of Mumbai 8975661136
54 pujarisonali123@gmail.comAsst . Professor PES B.Ed . College Savitribai Phule Pune University8830178868
55 kaditi18@gmail.comDr. Aditi Khandelwal Commerce/ IPS Academy, IndoreDevi Ahilya Vishwavidyalaya, Indore9770051940
56 suryakantpomane@gmail.comSURYAKANT NIWRUTTI POMANE Waghire college saswad, chemistry Pune University (SPPU Pune) 9822500241
57 drvibha73@gmail.comDr. Vibha B. Agrawal Chhotabhai Javerbhai Patel Arts & Commerce College, TiroraRTM Nagpur University Nagpur9834499243
58 prashantblondhe@rediffmail.commPrashant Londhe I.T. Dept. College of Engineering Manjari S.P.P.U. 9762007282
59 sherapbhutia@gmail.comDr. SHERAP BHUTIA Darjeeling Government CollegeNBU 9531560277
60 balawaghmode24.3@gmail.comDr. Balu Maruti Waghmode S. S. G. M. College, Kopargaon Dist. Ahmednagar Savitribai Phule Pune University, Pune 9403374923
61 kdaundkar@gmail.comDr.Kailas Sahebrao DaundkarDr.M.A.Khan college of Education Manchar PuneSavitribai Phule Pune University9960759345
62 mangesh.ubale@gmail.comMangesh R. Ubale Shri RLT College of Science,  AkolaSant Gadge Baba Amravati University, Amravati9766546766
63 savita.wasunde@gmail.comProf Savita Sagar Wasunde Baburaoji Gholap College,Sangvi,Pune Savitribai Phule Pune University 9763851684
64 indoreaartipandey86@gmail.comAarti Pandey Education D.a.v.v 7566821772
65 skauti14@gmail.comMr. Sharad Karnasaheb AutiArt's Commerce and Science College Sonai Tal Newasa Dist AhmednagarSavitribai Phule Pune University Pune9604136722
66 mdnayaku72@gmail.comMaruti Dattatraya Nayaku Sharadchandra Pawar Mahavidyalaya, Lonand Shivaji University, Kolhapur 9975409750
67 retwadelg@gmail.comDr.Lahanu Govind RetwadeS.B.B.Alias Appasaheb Jedhe College Pune 02Pune 9922146310
68 morevishalkumar@gmail.comDr. Vishalkumar Rangrao MoreDepartment of Chemistry, The New College KolhapurShivaji University Kolhapur 9890696995
69 ssnikam2@gmail.comDr.Sujata Shankar Nikam Economics SPPU,Pune 9730025799
70 neetuvj7@gmail.comProf.Neeta Vijayrao Jagtap Department Of Chemistry SPPU Pune 9850576275
71 sktarate@gmail.comSharad Kacharu Tarate G. M. B.Ed. College Narayangaon SPPU 9822325653
72 ap.mahajanrdgcw@gmail.comMr. PAVAN DINKAR MAHAJAN Smt. RDG COLLEGE FOR WOMEN AKOLA SANT GADGE BABA AMARAVATI UNIVERSITY 9146912813
73 ghongadesid358@gmail.comProf. Ghongade Siddharth SahaduWaghire College Saswad, Pune 412301SPPU Pune university 9619112086
74 sarudevhare@gmail.comMiss Saraswati Dattatraya Devhare Geography Pune 9766665737
75 kishor_lipare@rediffmail.comDr.Kishor Ramesh Lipare Wagaire College, Saswad SPPU, pune 7447802829
76 anandhipparkar@gmail.comDr. Anand Uddhav HipparkarDept. of English, S.M. Joshi College, Hadapsar, Pune Savitribai Phule Pune University,  Pune 09011495030
77 kasbesanjay@rediffmail.comMr. Sanjay Jagannath KasabeSundarrao More Arts Commerce and Science College Poladpur RaigadMumbai University 7875650406
78 tabs_shams@yahoo.comTabrej Mahamadazroddin MullaCollege of computer sciencesSppu 9921178995
79 sangramnigade82@gmail.comNigade sangram vishwas B.voc tourism and hospitality ManagementSavitribai phule pune university9604215087



80 vsgalbale@mitacsc.ac.inMr. Vaibhav S Galbale MIT arts commence and science college Alandi Savitribai phule Pune 9890418717
81 sakhedekar1163@gmail.comDhore Surekha Arvind Waghire college saswad Savitribai phule Pune University7709949162
82 bansalanchal7@gmail.comANCHAL BANSAL B.Ed. SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI8130764929
83 sonalikrishnatjadhav@gmail.comSonali Krishnat Jadhav PES.B.Ed. College Shivajinagar Pune 05Savitribai Phule Pune University9890199457
84 nitinkumarbangar@gmail.comBangar Nitinkumar BabasahebAnnasaheb Vartak College, Vasai road (w) Dist-PalgharMumbai 9420412483
85 kulbhagyashri@gmail.comMrs.Bhagyashri Rahul JoshiBBA(CA) BJS ASC college wagholi puneSPPU 8390521285
86 rasikamadge1979@gmail.comRasika Arjun Patil Economics Savitribai Phule Pune University09423019021
87 ppi.klash@gmail.comDr. Kailash Patel IPS Academy Indore DAVV 9425911390
88 kesarkarsv.dc@gmail.comSantosh Kesarkar Mathematics, Shri S. H. Kelkar College, DevgadUniversity of Mumbai 08698966993
89 diptee_jain@teachers.orgDiptee jain Maths/Cbse school Cbse school 8349956933
90 rshendkar2@gmail.comDr. Rupali Sandeep Atik-ShendkarMamasaheb Mohol College Savitribai phule Pune university9371101559
91 minakshinigaokwad@gmail.comDr Meenakshi Gaikwad IPS Acadmey DAVV 9826236005
92 chhabramahak40@gmail.comMs.Mahak Chhabra(Research Scholar)Department of Education University of Rajasthan 9928624093
93 neeta_vaydande@yahoo.co.inDr. Neeta Vaydande The Bhopal School of Social Sciences, Commerce departmentBarkatullah University 7506903728
94 sunilrathod048@gmail.comSUNIL LAXMAN RATHOD Sahyadri College of Agricultural Engineering KaradMahatma Phule Krishi Vidyapeeth Rahuri7397902830
95 bharari04@gmail.comMahadev Nagnath Chavan Librarian -Baburao Patil College of Arts and Science Angar Tal-Mohol Dist Solapur Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University Solapur 8329136917
96 swatispcl@gmail.comDr. Margavi S Dongare S P. College of Law, ChandrapurGondwana University, Gadchiroli9421718633
97 anjaligupta5429@gmail.comProf.U.Nagaraja Chandrabhan sharma collegeMumbai 9137453906
98 ajcb007@gmail.comASHISH GULABSING VASAVEJamiya college of Education Akkalkuwa Dist Nandurbar MaharashtraKBCNMU jalgaon +917057236000
99 potdarpravin1@gmail.comProf. Potdar Pravin RameshECONOMICS Savitribai Phule Pune university Pune9970054345
100 babasahebnikalaje@gmail.comProf Nikalaje Babasaheb YashwantDepartment of Geography Waghire college SasawadSavitribai Phule Pune University8390806830
101 vinodraghuvanshigtp@gmail.comDr. Vinod Hirasing RahhuvanshiLibrary KBC NMU Jalgaon 9422786350
102 kirtivdubey@gmail.comDr. Mrs. Kirti V. Dubey Sevadal Mahila Mahavidyalaya,Nagpur RTM Nagpur University, Nagpur.9225216858
103 bhagyashrimane24@gmail.comDr. Bhagyashri Shripad MadbhavikarDepartment of Zoology, Waghire College of Arts,Savitribai Phule Pune University, Pune9421607166
104 ashwinikakade27@gmail.comASHWINI SUHAS WALHEKARPDEA'S Mahatma Phule Institute of Management and Computer studies, Hadapsar, Pune. Savitribai Phule Pune University9552557147
105 dattatrayatambe7519@gmail.comDr. Dattatraya Tambe Commerce Pune 9922751290
106 dhanswatghatkar@gmail.comDr. Dagdu Tukaram GhatkarLibrary and Information Science . Sambhajirao Kendre Mahavidyalaya Jalkot Dist. LaturS. R. T. M. U. Nanded 09890904129
107 shailaja.pk@gmail.comGujarathi Shailaja Nikhil Haribhai V Desai college PuneSavitribai Phule Pune University9158844718
108 sawigaikwad25@gmail.comSayali Pradeep Gaikwad Commerce Savitribai Phule Pune University 9960587793
109 satishpatil324@gmail.comDr. Satish Madhukar Patil Karmaveer Hire Arts, Science, Commerce and Education College Gargoti Shivaji University Kolhapur 7588620895
110 kharaty@gmail.comYogesh Maruti Kharat Vishwasrao Ransing College Kalamb-WalchandnagarSavitribai Phule Pune university9372190147
111 satyamsanap@yahoo.co.inSatyam Sanap Indrayani Mahavidyalaya SPPU Pune 9881370468
112 hanumantj555@gmail.comHanumant Prabhakar JagtapBJS College Wagholi, Pune SPPU 9765277278
113 mrunali.chavan08@gmail.comAsst.Prof. Mrunali Bhanudas ChavanSomeshwar Science College, SomeshwarnagarSavitribai Phule Pune University , Pune7972525837
114 ajaygadhave@gmail.comAjay Gadhave Waghire Colleg Saswad SPPU 8806040026
115 moholkarjv@gmail.comDr. Jyoti Vinayak Moholkar Commerce and Management Shivaji University, Kolhapur 9767880547
116 shailadhotre21@gmail.comShaila Baburao Dhotre Waghire college Saswad. Chemistry Dept.SPPU 7420885641
117 deepakujagare50@gmail.comDeepak Baburao Ujagare Waghire College Saswad Savitribai Phule Pune University9970776050
118 fareenshaikh89.fs@gmail.comShaikh Fareen NoormohammedBaburaoji Gholap College SangviSavitribai phule university 7276658562
119 rajurathod100@gmail.comRAJU LAXMAN RATHOD Chemistry PUNE University 9552322649



120 dhumalbhagya@gmail.comBhagyashri Dhumal MIT College SPPU 9637416104
121 prashant.manchare@nmims.eduPrashant Nana Manchare NMIMS MUKESH PATEL SCHOOL OF TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT AND ENGINEERING NMIMS UNIVERSITY 9921532595
122 sayalijagtap59@gmail.comSayali jagtap Bvoc retail management Pune university 9028248100
123 patankarvv.pdea@gmail.comDr. Vidya Patankar Botany Savitribai Phule Pune University7387140511
124 rathodsujata1993@gmail.comMs Rathod Sujata Laxman Sonai junior collage talsandeShivaji university kolhapur 9763956366
125 minalvsingh@gmail.comMinal Bivekkumar Singh Sinhgad College of Engineering, Vadgaon, PuneSPPU 9423071014
126 komal.gajarmal7@gmail.comKomal Mohan Gajarmal PDEA'S Waghire College Saswad Savitribai Phule Pune University 7743814915
127 s.j.vaghela1@gmail.comDr. Shailendrasinh VaghelaGujarat Arts & Commerce College (Evening), AhmedabadGujarat University 9904200111
128 patelasma27@gmail.comPatel Asma Kausar Abdul WahidArihant College of Arts, Commerce and ScienceSPPU 9922976005
129 pawar.anant@gmail.comPawar Anant Chandrakant Waghire College Saswad PuneSPPU,Pune 9421053338
130 sumit.pks@gmail.comDr. Popat Krishna Shinde SPM'S Sir Parashurambhau College, PuneSavitribai Phule Pune University9860229040
131 sanjayraut18@gmail.comSanjay Bhagwan Raut Education Savitribai Phule Pune University9272943258
132 profsachinbharadwaj@gmail.comDr.Sachin Sharadchandra Bharadwaj Pune District education Association's Mahatma Phule Institute of Management and Computer Studies Savitribai Phule Pune University 9823590469
133 kranti.sonavane@gmail.comMs. Kanchan Sonavane Library MUHS, Nashik 9766797642
134 madurapawar@gmail.comDr Madura Pawar PES's B.Ed College Shivajinagar Pune5SPPU,Pune 9822854259
135 ashoksasane777@gmail.comDr.Ashok Namdev Sasane PDEA'S, Anantrao Pawar College, Pirangut, Tal  Mulshi Dist.pune Savitribai Phule pune university pune 09325963354
136 lucky.deep.lp@gmail.comMr.  Laxman Subhash Parhad Arts, Commerce and Science College Onde,  Vikramgad University of Mumbai 7507233394
137 rbhole1965@gmail.comRamesh Vitthal Bhole Sardar Vallbhbhai Patel art and Science College Ainpur Tal-Raver District Jalgaon Maharashtra Kavyatri bahinabai Chaudhari north Maharashtra university JALGAON 9325665856
138 somtopaz@gmail.comSomnath Manikrao Patil Waghire College Saswad Savitribai Phule Pune university 09096958166
139 geetadhandore@gmail.comGeetanjali Dilip Dhandore Prof. Ramkrishna more college Akurdi SPPU 7219062188
140 shaikh.shafik35@gmail.comShaikh Shaphik  kasam English Savitriba Phule Pune University9975454673
141 drpramkrishna26@gmail.comDr. P. R. Mahajan Zoology KBCNMU, Jalgaon 7798635683
142 swap2004@yahoo.co.inDr Swapnil Shrirang JagtapPDEAs Waghire College Saswad Purandar PuneSavitribai Phule Pune University9850030836
143 zagadesanjay2009@gmail.comSANJAY ZAGADE WAGHIRE COLLEGE OF ARTS COMMERCE AND SCIENCE SASWADSavitribai Phule Pune University Pune9168291358
144 sunildhorge@rediffmail.comMr S M Dhorge Waghire College Saswad SPPU Pune 9423207660
145 manishapawar68@gmail.comDr.Manisha Shashikant PawarGeography KBC. North Maharashtra University, Jalgaon9420136768
146 prakashchondikar@gmail.comPrakash NILKANTHRAO CHONDIKARLibrarian Swami Ramadan truth mrathwada university nanded7588424182
147 rekhapawarvp@gmail.comRekha pawar Commerce DAVV indore 9074608299
148 brloklwar@gmail.comDr.Bharat Rameshrao LokalwarSharadChandra Arts Commerc and Science College Naigaon BzSwami Ramanand Teerth Marathwad university Nanded8888185455
149 prof.gsmali@gmail.comDr. Ganesh Shankar  Vidhate Dept. Of History, S. S. G. M. College, Kopargaon Savitribai phule Pune university, Pune 9225222241
150 vinayaklohar8303@gmail.comVinayak Vishnu Lohar Lecturer University of Mumbai 7875788303
151 poonamkale856@gmail.comPoonam dilip kale phadtare Waghire College saswad. Commerce Dep.Pune university. 7756057650
152 sandeep.vyas2@gmail.comSandeepkumar Vyas Computer science PUNE university 7040801608
153 papiya.basu25@gmail.comPAPIYA BASU JRSET COLLEGE OF EDUCATION(B.ED)WBUTTEPA 9804665318
154 10shubhadaa@gmail.comShubhada D Litke computer science Pune university 9890130152
155 prashantgawade80@rediffmail.comPrashantkumar Harischandra GawadeEducation Pune 7040824190
156 sagarshende2012@gmail.comSAGAR SHARAD SHENDESHARADCHANDRA PAWAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, LONANDSHIVAJI UNIVERSITY KOLHAPUR9604008896
157 ingolepadmawati@gmail.comDr.Padmawati Sanjay IngoleCommerce S.P Pune University 9326082872
158 rohinisalunkhepatil@gmail.comRohini S SalunkhePatil Mathematics Pune 9049309062
159 cdwani23@gmail.comDr. Chandrashekhar D.WaniDES's M.D.Palesha Commerce College, DhuleKBC North Maharashtra University, Jalgaon09420268167



160 svpca.librarian@gmail.comSANDIP SADASHIV SALUNKELIBRARY KBCNMU JALGAON 9890441409
161 truptipande@yahoo.comDr Trupti bhalerao PE societys bed college Sppu 9850562696
162 rajubagheco@gmail.comDr. Raju Baghel Saheed Chandrasekhar Azad Govt. P.G. College JhabuaDevi Ahilya University Indore 9981379033
163 vilaswani69@gmail.comDr. Vilas wani Waghire college,saswad SPPU 7875550468
164 bansodeaditya@rediffmail.comDr Tanaji N Bansode B. N. N. College, Bhiwandi University of Mumbai 9869612717
165 suryakantb.rathod@gmail.comDr. Rathod Suryakant Bhojuram Sharadchandra Pawar mahavidyalay, LonandS.U. kolhapur 9561602225
166 mina1310@gmail.comMeena Dushman Khodade Department of Commerce SNDT Women's University 9762124508
167 sandip.pdea@gmail.comDr.Rathod Sandip PDEA'S Waghire College, SaswadSavitribai Phule Pune University, Pune8623895455
168 shivatarejaya27@gmail.comDr. Madhavi Kamthe Anantrao Thopate College, Bhor. Savitribai Phule Pune University 7620156841
169 wcsgeography19@gmail.comDR. JAGDALE SAMPAT DADAPDEA'S WAGHIRE COLLEGE, SASWADSPPU, PUNE 9890222951
170 Pooja.barwant001@gmail.comPooja Shivaji Barwant Baburaoji Gholap College , sangviSavitribai phule Pune university+919657825677
171 pradipjankar1998@gmail.comProf. U. Nagaraja Political Science University of Mumbai 9987459573
172 gajendra.pdea@gmail.comGAJENDRA MANOHAR AHIWALEDept of Chemistry,  P. D. E. A.'s Waghire College of Arts, Commerce & Science, Saswad, Purandar, Pune - 412301Savitribai Phule Pune University, Pune9423034048
173 snacclibrary01@gmail.comSarika Vikrant Patil Shri Niketan Arts Commerce College NagpurRastrasant Tukdoji Maharaj Nagpur University Nagpur9764114457
174 sasturkars143@gmail.comProf.Santosh Limbaraj SasturkarEconomics Savitribai Phule Pune University Pune9764450795
175 Pratibhapatil2674@gmail.comDr. Pratibha tukaram patil Education Sadguru education society's college of education Jalgaon 9404053575
176 adv.brindagurbuxani@gmail.comBRINDA GOBIND GURBUXANISHRI JAGDISHPRASAD JHABARMAL TIBREWALA UNIVERSITYJJTU, JHUNJHUNU, Churela, Rajasthan9833443634
177 rajebade@gmail.comRajesh Keshav Bade New Arts, Commerce and Science College, AhmednagarSavitribai Phule Pune University, Pune9422484804
178 keshar.keyur@gmail.comKeshar Sakharam KunkerkarGogte Walke College, Banda.Mumbai University 9422373911
179 dipalimalusare06@gmail.comDipali Pandurang Malusare Department of English Savitribai Phule Pune University 9881893193
180 bdgavhane2605@gmail.comDr. Gavhane Babasaheb Dagdu K.J.Somaiya College,Kopargaon S.P.Pune University,Pune 9822844892
181 pqc.sayem@gmail.comSayem Patni CSE Mumbai 9820779345
182 pnj1511@gmail.comPradnya Nilesh Jagtap PDEAs Seth Govind Raghunath Sable College of PharmacySavitribai Phule Pune University 9689041107
183 sankpaldattatray@gmail.comDattatray Popat Sankpal Waghire College of Arts Commerce and Science Saswad PuneSavitribai Phule Pune University Pune9921931803
184 hrish.more@gmail.comHrishikesh Suresh More Annasaheb Magar Mahavidyalaya SPPU 9405180433
185 dr.mohitraut@gmail.comDr.Mohit Rajan Raut Tuljaram Chaturchand College BaramatiSavitribai Phule Pune University Pune9860301630
186 pgt_37@rediffmail.comDr Pratibha Gautam TaksandeLibrary, priyadarshini Mahila Mahavidyalaya WardhaRTMNU Nagpur university 9923860996
187 sureshmore1234@gmail.comSuresh Laka More Annasaheb Magar Mahavidyalaya HadapsarSPPU 9404226605
188 niyatiraj22@gmail.comDr. NEETA BHAGWAN KAMBLE Mamasaheb Mohol College   Department  of Commerce SPPU 9689758712
189 lad.ramdas.uddhav@gmail.comLAD RAMDAS UDDHAV PDEA'S Prof. Ramkrishna More ACS College Akurdi PuneSPPU 9822056213
190 vasant.jadhav4353@gmail.comDr Vasant Devrao Jadhav Zoology. Annasaheb Waghire College. Otur. Junnar. Pune SPPU. PUNE 9890229037
191 sbseco@gmail.comSandip Bhimrao Sable Tuljaram Chaturchand College, Baramati. Dist-Pune. MHSavitribai Phule Pune University7972294477
192 drdheeraj25@gmail.comSARITA SHARMA EDUCATION DAVV 8770196326
193 ppkerkar@gmail.comPramod S.Kerkar SSA  Govt College Pernem GoaGoa University +918007531339
194 vaishali3bokade@gmail.comMrs.VAISHALI AJAY BOKADEApplied Sciences - MathematicsMumbai University 7715087498
195 satishsawantg@gmail.comSatish Rangrao Sawant Vitthalrao Patil Mahavidyalaya, Kale. Pin-416205.Shivaji University, Kolhapur. 9923723325
196 sudhakar161964@gmail.comProf Sudhakar D Salunkhe-patil PVPIT Budhagaon MSBTE 09763306476
197 jassisep88@gmail.comDr JASMEET KAUR TANDONEDUCATION DAVV 9399319491
198 kumarapb@gmail.comDr.Kumara B Tumkur University Tumkur University 9481203416
199 namdeoadmuthe@gmail.comDr. Admuthe Namdeo BhagwanAnnasaheb Awate College Manchar Dist PuneSavitribai Phule Pune University Pune 9423909080



200 tagadrn@gmail.comDr. Tagad Radhakisan NamdeoHon. B. J. A. C. & Sci. College Ale PuneS. P. P. U. Pune 997036172
201 mbwaphare@gmail.comMrs. Waphare. Meenakshi BalasahrbHaribhai V. Desai College, PuneSavitribai Phule Pune Universiry, Pune9623478420
202 hanumantpatil14@gmail.comHanumant Sopan Patil PDEA's,Seth Govind Raghunath Sable College of Pharmacy (Polytechnic),SaswadMSBTE Mumbai 9921885877
203 nilesh.kamthe@manetpune.edu.inProf. Nilesh S. Kamthe MANET,PUNE MIT ADT University, Lonikalbhor, Pune9970128685
204 nikhilgurav3494@gmail.comNikhil Vijay Gurav Department of Botany, Waghire College, Saswad.Savitribai Phule Pune University, Pune.09763904373
205 sjpawar4477@gmail.comDr. Smita Pawar PDEA'S SETH GOVIND RAGHUNATH SABLE COLLEGE OF PHARMACY SASWAD SPPU 9970705513
206 asmithari1997@gmail.comAishwarya Mithari Master in comerse Pune University 9175000360
207 choureatul1@gmail.comDr.Atul Narayam Choure Marathi Pune university +918169424517
208 Pragya.singh.rajpoot@gmail.comPragya Singh Psychology University of Lucknow 8960000550
209 bljadhavjawhar@rediffmail.comDr. JADHAV BHIKA LALA G. E. Society's Arts, Commerce and Science College, Jawhar Mumbai 9561684365
210 prakashpangare@gmail.comPrakash Bapu Pangare Baburaoji Gholap College Sangavi Pune 27Savitribai Phule Pune University Pune9823479568
211 nk850167@gmail.comNaveen Kumar Department of Ecology and Environmental SciencesPondicherry University 8840296611
212 kadamanupama726@gmail.comAnupama Mohan kadam Mathematics and Statistics Savitribai Phule Pune University9657717825
213 kishori.ubhe@gmail.comDr. Kishori Pratap Ubhe Shri marthand Bhairav Adhyapak Madhavidyala Balewadi Pune Savitribai Phule Pune University 9423076216
214 pandurang.kharat697@gmail.comDr Kharat Pandurang BhimraoCommerce & Management, Shri Shivaji College ParbhaniSwami Ramanand Teerth Marathawada University Nanded-09422871857
215 dipakchavan17@gmail.comMr. Dipak Eknath Chavan R. C. Patel Art's, Science and Commerce College ShirpurKBC NMU, Jalgaon 9860706378
216 patilyogeshk1982@gmail.comDr. Yogesh Kashinath Patil Arts, Commerce and Science College Onde, VikramgadMumbai University 9975400054
217 aba.jagadale@gmail.comDr. Aba Anna Jagadale Gramonnati Mandal's Arts, Commerce and Science College, Narayangaon, PuneSavitribai Phule Pune University9545949827
218 coridor80@gmail.comDr. Sanjay Narayanrao KapleGeography SGBAU 9423610565
219 zaibawaqaas@gmail.comProf. Zaiba Waqaas ShaikhEconomics n Commerce Mumbai 9324180065
220 jadhavsk.snk@gmail.comSachin Karbhari Jadhav SSVPS ACS College Shindkheda Dist. DhuleKBCNMU Jalgoan baban 9226066368
221 ssable622@gmail.comSagar Ashok Sable Kamaladevi college, Vithlwadi Mumbai 9511713638
222 jyotlekule@gmail.comJYOTI RAMCHANDRA LEKULEENGLISH Pune 9011538659
223 komalshinde023@gmail.comKomal Ganpatrao Shinde Adhyapak Vidyalay Pune 8929622787
224 uzmapatel27@gmail.comUzma Patel Arihant college Pune University 8149873082
225 sunilshinde4321@gmail.comsunilshinde4321@gmail.comPsychology Pune university 9921890521
226 sanmati.dilpak6@gmail.comSanmati Dilpak Microbiology Savitribai Phule Pune University9604054445
227 varsharkamthe@gmail.comVarsha Dattatray Daswadkar Shankarrao Bhelke Mahavidyalaya Nasarapur Savitribai phule pune university pune9175416209
228 zagadenana@gmail.comDr. Nana Zagade Waghire college। saswad SPPU 9422652197
229 sunilkokare0334@gmail.comMr. Sunil Abasaheb Kokare Waghire College Saswad SPPU 7875660337
230 rupalipenkar2@gmail.comRupali Sagar Nijampurkar H. V. Desai college , Pune Savitribai Phule Pune University8459453928
231 parultandan@gmail.comDR PARUL TANDAN DAYANANDA SAGAR BUSINESS SCHOOL BANGALORE AICTE PGDM 9845831193
232 jyotikanse@gmail.comJyoti Malusare Computer Science, H.V. Desai College.SPPU 8149210006
233 bhawnabist01@gmail.comDr.BHAWNA BISHT NKBMG PG COLLEGE MJP ROHILKHAND UNIVERSITY9968109101
234 heartssathiyaseelan@gmail.comI SATHIYASEELAN AVC College (Autonomous) Mannampandal Mayiladuthurai Tamil NaduBharadhidhasan University Tiruchirapalli6379179755
235 k.diwate@yahoo.comKash Diwate Gen Science Pune 9325475432
236 abhishekmourya94@gmail.comAbhishek Kumar CSIR-NATIONAL Physical Laboratory, New DelhiCSIR-NATIONAL Physical Laboratory, New Delhi9911612391
237 pranita8marodkar@gmail.comPranita Vishwanth Marodkar Computer Applications Sppu 9767558709
238 khanuja26@gmail.comParamjt Mahendrasing khanujaS.G.K.College,pune Savitribai Phule pune University9422414448
239 ravichandra.kamble@yahoo.co.inRavichandra Narayan KambleArts, Commerce and Science College, Lanja, Department of CommerceUniversity of Mumbai 9860405678



240 shahajikarande2017@gmail.comDr. Karande Shahaji RajaramMahatma Phule Mahavidyalaya Pimpri PuneSavitribai Phule Pune University Pune9422981553
241 sandip.panari@gmail.comDr.Sandeep Sambhaji Panari Padmashri Dr.G.G.Jadhav Mahavidyalaya Shivaji University Kolhapur 9421203477
242 sanjaydeokar10@gmail.comSanjay Mahadeo Deokar Sou.Suvarnalata Gandhi Mahavidyalay.Vairag.PAH Solapur University 09423332537
243 ketan.ganure@rediffmail.comDr. Ketankumar Ambadasrao GanureNanotechnology walchand College of Arts and Science SolapurSolapur University Solapur Maharashtra9975154838
244 b3rohit@gmail.com ROHIT BABAN BASNAIK COMMERCE Yashwantrao Chavan Warana Mahavidyalaya, WarananagarShivaji University, Kolhapur 9921147013
245 xbinay@gmail.com XAVIER BINAY KANDULNADept. of Commerce, St Joseph's College, DarjeelingNorth Bengal University 8116131345
246 shndswati@gmail.comShinde Swati Baburao Mamasaheb Mohol college paid road puneSavitribai phule Pune university 9975845786
247 kutepuja111@gmail.comProf. Kute Puja ChandrakantCommerce Department Pune University 9850486245
248 1998anjalichavan@gmail.comDr Madhavi Kamathe Commerce SAVITRIBAI PHULE University 9921283627
249 M_ida_rose357@yahoo.comIda Rose M Computer Science, K. N. Government Arts College for Women (Autonomous)Bharathidasan University 8124420099
250 santoshsscm1981@gmail.comMr. Santosh H. Kamble Shri Shahaji Chhatrapati Mahavidyalay, Kohapur.Shivaji University, Kolhapur. 09922615556
251 prakashrodiya123@gmail.comDr. Prakash Ratanlal RodiyaCommerce Rajarshi Shahu Mahavidyalaya Autonomous Latur9403442432
252 chetnapatil1985@gmail.comDr. Chetana Yogesh Patil  Chemistry,ACS COLLEGE,VIKRAMGADMumbai 7775900054
253 atpadvi@gmail.comDr. Padvi Amshya Tetya PROF. RAMKRISHNA MORE ARTS, COMMERCE & SCIENCE COLLEGE AKURDI, PUNE – 411044Savitribai Phule Pune University9766739187
254 anil.nikam@sknscoe.ac.inAnil Nikam SKN Sinhgad College of Engineering, Korti, PandharpurSolapur University 9423741150
255 amarkambale@gmail.comMr. Amar Suryakant KambaleSwami Vivekanand College of Education, Wakad, Pune-57.Savitribai Phule Pune University8007126222
256 diwatemachindra@gmail.comDiwate Machindranath BansilalSinhgad College of Engineering Vadgaon Bk Pune-411041Savitribai Phule Pune University8308300767
257 sjjagtap88@gmail.comJAGTAP SANGITA JAYSINGCOMMERCE SAVITRI BAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY9763317319
258 kondibashindemphil@gmail.comShinde Kondiba Sidram Dahiwadi college Dahiwadi Shivaji University Kolhapur 9552929218
259 ashujadhav1894@gmail.comAshwini Lalaso Thorat Abhinav college of  Education Savitribai  Phule  Pune  University 7030818800
260 drswatijagtap7@gmail.comDr Jagtap Swati Dilip Commerce Sppu 9049001307
261 aartipgangurde@gmail.comDr. Aarti Prashant Gangurde.Education SPPU .Pune. 9823462603
262 rekharathore75@gmail.comREKHA RATHORE Applied Sciences, MGMCET KAMOTHE NAVI MUMBAIMUMBAI UNIVERSITY 9869851565
263 vishwasdeshmukh004@gmail.comDr Deshmukh Vishwas VishwanathEconomics SPPU Pune 8983512652
264 balasahebkale5@gmail.comBalasaheb Gorakh Kale Department of History, Arts, Science and Commerce College, Indapur, Dist. PuneSavitribai Phule Pune University, Pune09921909935
265 bobadeah@gmail.comDr. Amol Haridas Bobade D. A. V. Velankar College of Commerce,  Solapur Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur 07588795285
266 dnyandev97@gmail.comDr.Nitve Dnyandev LaxmanJayawantrao Sawant College of Commerce and Science Hadapsar PuneSavitrybai phule pune university9730911625
267 amolkale81@rediffmail.comMr. Amol Prabhakar Kale Pune District Education Association's Seth Govind Raghunath Sable College of Pharmacy, Saswad SPPU, Pune 9890311157
268 savaletejashri97@gmail.comDr.Madhavi Kamathe Commerce Savitribai Phule University Pune7218216513
269 ulhasl@yahoo.com Langote Ulhas Baban A M College SPPU 9423252828
270 bhisesvpharm@gmail.comSagar Vijaykumar Bhise PDEA's SGRS College of Pharmacy (Poly) SaswadMSBTE 9890894190
271 ds.jambhulkar212@gmail.comProf. Dnyaneshwar Sadashiv JambhulkarPDEA's Baburaoji Gholap College, PuneSavitribai Phule Pune University, Pune.9881095394
272 a05.bhavna@gmail.comBhavna Arora Atharva college of engineering Mumbai 9869669839
273 a12.bhavna@gmail.comBhavna Arora Atharva College Of EngineeringMumbai 9869669839
274 sonalichavan13@yahoo.comSONALI MAHADEV CHAVAN Commerce Savitribai Phule Pune University, Pune 7498818784
275 bhisesvpharm@yahio.co.inSagar Bhise SGRS College of Pharmacy (Poly), SaswadMSBTE 9890894190
276 jahnavidsbsbangalore@gmail.comJahnavi K N Dayananda Sagar Business schoolDayananda Sagar Institutions 9986080082
277 Shinde16shivaji@gmail.comDr. Shivaji Baburao Shinde Mamasaheb Mohol College Pune 38SPPU Pune 8975446205
278 swapnil.jadhavrao@gmail.comSwapnil Sugaraj JadhavraoComputer science SPPU 9970123935
279 kvrk9693@gmail.comKALIYAPPAN R NALLAMUTHU GOUNDER MAHALINGAM COLLEGE, POLLACHIBHARATHIAR UNIVERSITY, COIMBATORE8526667106



280 ashwd125@gmail.comDoke Ashwini Kishor Psychology Pune University 9765215096
281 deepakyeole69@gmail.comDeepak Yeole PDEA'S Prof. Ramkrishna More College, Akurdi, Pune-44SPPU 07588592289
282 ajaygour710@gmail.comAjay gour DAVV INDORE DAVV INDORE 9584274282
283 maheshmaths@gmail.comJagtap Mahesh Prakashrao MIT School of Engineering MIT ADT University 9527703366
284 doctor.vitthal@gmail.comDr.VITTHAL PARAB ENGLISH UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 09322329533



Sr. No. Email Address Name of the TeacherDepartment/InstitutionUniversity Name Mobile No. 
1 kishorlipare1982@gmail.comDr. Kishor Ramesh Lipare Waghire College, Saswad Savitribai Phule Pune University, Pune7276481227
2 ghongadesid358@gmail.comProf. Siddharth ghongade Waghire College Saswad, PuneSPPU Pune University 9619112086
3 sandip.panari@gmail.comDr.Sandeep Sambhaji Panari Padmashri Dr.G.G.Jadhav Mahavidyalaya Shivaji University Kolhapur 9421203477
4 mahadeomate27@gmail.comDr Mahadeo Vishnu Mate Education Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University Solapur9881376700
5 kijaychauhan92@gmail.comKIJAY BAHADUR SINGH DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY BBAU 453702111
6 kaditi18@gmail.com Dr. Aditi Khandelwal Commerce/ IPS Academy, IndoreDevi Ahilya Vishwavidyalaya, Indore 9770051940
7 bharari04@gmail.comMahadev Nagnath Chavan Baburao Patil College of Arts and Science Angar Tal-Mohol Dist Solapur Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University Solapur 8329136917
8 sagarshende2012@gmail.comSAGAR SHARAD SHENDEELECTRONICS SHARADCHANDRA PAWAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, LONAND9604008896
9 profsachinbharadwaj@gmail.comDr.Sachin Sharadchandra Bharadwaj Pune District education Association's Mahatma Phule Institute of Management and Computer Studies Savitribai Phule Pune University 9823590469
10 sandeepdhapurkar@gmail.comSandeep Eknath DhamapurkarEconomics Mumbai 9870631689
11 rasikamadge1979@gmail.comRasika Arjun Patil Pratibha College of Commerce and Computer StudiesSavitribai Phule Pune University 09423019021
12 mdnayaku72@gmail.comMaruti Dattatraya Nayaku Sharadchandra Pawar Mahavidyalaya, Lonand Shivaji University, Kolhapur 9975409750
13 zagadesanjay2009@gmail.comDr SANJAY ZAGADE WAGHIRE COLLEGE OF ARTS COMMERCE AND SCIENCE SASWADSavitribai Phule Pune University Pune9168291358
14 sakharambkadam@gmail.comKADAM SAKHARAM BABARAOMarathi SRTM UNIVERSITY NANDED 07378936149
15 naikankita011@gmail.comAnkita Janardhan Naik RJSPM ACS COLLEGE PUNESPPU 9766660426
16 sumit.pks@gmail.comDr. Popat Krishna Shinde SPM'S SIR PARASHURAMBHAU COLLEGE, PUNESAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY 9860229040
17 bynikalaje1991@gmail.comPro Nikalaje Babasaheb YashwantDepartment of Geography Waghire college SasawadSavitribai Phule Pune University 8390806830
18 ketan.ganure@rediffmail.comDr. Ketankumar Ambadasrao GanureNanotechnology. Walchand College of Arts and Science SolapurSolapur University Solapur Maharashtra9975154838
19 vaishalikatkar11@gmail.comVaishali Manshing Katkar Dhananjayrao Gadgil College of Commerce sataraShivaji university 9096370308
20 prashantjadhao03@gmail.comProf Dr.prashant manoharrao JadhaoShri Samarth Arts&Commerce College Ashti Dist.Wardha RASHTRASANT TUKDOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY NAGPUR 9423421212
21 sktarate@gmail.com Sharad Kacharu Tarate G.M.B.Ed. College Narayangaon, Junnar, Pune.SPPU 9822325653
22 nvdeore@gmail.com Narendra Valmik Deore Haribhai V. Desai College, PunsSavitribai Phule Pune university 9766705885
23 komal.gajarmal7@gmail.comKomal Mohan Gajarmal PDEA'S Waghire College Savitribai Phule Pune University 7743814915
24 sawigaikwad25@gmail.comSayali Pradeep Gaikwad Waghire College saswad Savitribai Phule Pune university 9960587793
25 potdarpravin1@gmail.comProf. Potdar Pravin RameshAnnasaheb Magar Mahavidyalaya Hadapsar Pune-28 MaharashtraSavitribai Phule Pune university Pune9970054345
26 sherapbhutia@gmail.comDr. Sherap Bhutia Darjeeling Government CollegeNBU 9531560277
27 bhushansbb@gmail.comBiradar Bhushan Arihant college of arts commerce and science camp puneSavitribai Phule Pune University Pune7350556663
28 patelasma27@gmail.comPatel Asma Arihant College of Arts, Commerce and ScienceSPPU 8805683661
29 uzmapatel27@gmail.comUzma Patel Arihant college of Arts Commerce and SciencePune University 8149873082
30 kharaty@gmail.com Yogesh Maruti Kharat Vishwasrao Ransing College Kalamb-WalchandnagarSavitribai Phule Pune university 9372190147
31 dattatrayatambe7519@gmail.comDr. Dattatraya Tambe Commerce Pune 9922751290
32 kadamanupama726@gmail.comAnupama Mohan kadam Mathematics and StatisticsSavitribai phule pune university 9657717825
33 annasahebsakhare@gmail.comMr. Annasaheb Vasant SakhareSangameshwar college solapur PUNYASHLOK AHILYADEVI HOLKAR SOLAPUR UNIVERSITY SOLAPUR 9860674420
34 geetadhandore@gmail.comGeetanjali Dhandore Prof. Ramkrishna more college Akurdi SPPU 7219062188
35 vaishali3bokade@gmail.comMrs. VAISHALI AJAY BOKADEApplied Sciences - MathematicsMumbai University 7715087498
36 hanumantj555@gmail.comHanumant Prabhakar JagtapBJS College Wagholi, PuneSPPU 9765277278
37 shndswati@gmail.comShinde Swati Baburao Mamasaheb Mohol college, Paud Road. PuneSavitribai Phule pune university pune9975845786
38 ranadive.kiran@gmail.comDr. Kiran Ranadive P.D.E.A.'s Annasaheb Magar Mahavidyalaya Hadapsar,Pune-411028 Maharashtra state, India SPPU Pune 9822733284
39 nikhilgurav3494@gmail.comNikhil Vijay Gurav Department of Botany, Waghire College, SaswadSavitribai Phule Pune University, Pune.09763904373



40 dr.mohitraut@gmail.comDr.Mohit Rajan Raut Tuljaram Chaturchand College,BaramatiSavitribai Phule Pune University,Pune9860301630
41 ppi.klash@gmail.comDr. Kailash Patel IPS Academy DAVV 9425911390
42 vishal.pawase26@gmail.comVishal Pawase Waghire College Saswad S.P. Pune University +919890176478
43 adv.brindagurbuxani@gmail.comBrinda Gurbuxani SHRI JAGDISHPRASAD JHABARMAL TIBREWALA UNIVERSITY JHUNJHUNU RajasthanJJTU, Jhunjhunu churela Ra 9833443634
44 ajaygadhave@gmail.comAjay Gadhave Waghire College Saswad SPPU 8806040026
45 mangalrarote@gmail.comProf.Arote Mangal Radhakrishna S.p.s.collage of education, Sangamner. Ahmednagar Sppu 7387910665
46 manishagiri84@gmail.comManisha giri Commerce Pune University 7758074444
47 dilip.agore@gmail.comProf. Dilip Kumar Agore IPS Academy indore DAVV,  Indore 9893656989
48 ravichavan3264@rediffmail.comProf Ravi Kishanrao ChavanLibrary And Information Science Saraswati Sangeet Kala Mahavidyalaya LaturSwami Ramanand Marathawada University Nanded9422655456
49 pqc.sayem@gmail.comSayem Patni CSE Mumbai 9820779345
50 retwadelg@gmail.comDr.Lahanu Govind RetwadeS.B.B.Alias Appasaheb Jedhe College Pune 02 MaharashtraSavitribai Fule Pune University Pune9922146310
51 satishsawantg@gmail.comSatish Rangrao Sawant Vitthalrao Patil Mahavidyalaya, Kale.Shivaji University, Kolhapur. 9923723325
52 morevishalkumar@gmail.comDr. Vishalkumar Rangrao MoreDepartment of Chemistry, The New College, KolhapurShivaji University, Kolhapur 9890696995
53 sadhanapurkait@gmail.comMs. Sadhana Purkait A. V. College, Vasai road, Mumbai University of Mumbai 08898245068
54 vsgalbale@mitacsc.ac.inMr. Vaibhav S Galbale MIT arts commence and science college Alandi pune Savitribai phule Pune 9890418717
55 nathiramrathod@rediffmail.comDr.Nathiram Laxman RathodSundarrao More Arts,Com.and Sci.College Poladpur RaigadMumbai 9272585815
56 dhanswatghatkar@gmail.comDr. Dagdu Tukaram GhatkarLibrary and Information Science, Sambhajirao Kendre Mahavidyalaya Jalkot Dist. LaturS. R. T. M. U. Nanded 09890904129
57 b3rohit@gmail.com ROHIT BABAN BASNAIK COMMERCE Yashwantrao Chavan Warana Mahavidyalaya, WarananagarShivaji University, Kolhapur 9921147013
58 heartssathiyaseelan@gmail.comI SATHIYASEELAN English AVC College (Autonomous) Mannampandal Mayiladuthurai Tamil Nadu6379179755
59 Pooja.barwant001@gmail.comPooja Shivaji  Barwant Baburaoji Gholap College , Sangvi Savitribai Phule Pune university  +919657825677
60 minalvsingh@gmail.comMinal Bivekkumar Singh Sinhgad College of Engineering, Vadgaon, PuneSPPU 9423071014
61 rekhapawarvp@gmail.comRekha pawar Commerce DAVV indore 9074608299
62 ravisha.tk@gmail.comRavisha Dhanraj Tak Gramonnati Mandal's B.Ed College, Narayangaon, Tal- Junnar, Dist-PuneSavitribai Phule Pune University 7840927419
63 sandip.pdea@gmail.comDr.Rathod Sandip PDEA'S Waghire College, SaswadSavitribai Phule Pune University, Pune8623895455
64 xbinay@gmail.com XAVIER BINAY KANDULNAAsst Professor, St Joseph's College, DarjeelingNorth Bengal University 8116131345
65 indoreaartipandey86@gmail.comAarti Pandey Arihant college D.a.v.v 7566821772
66 neetuvj7@gmail.com Prof.Neeta Vijayrao JagtapP.D.E.A's Waghire College Saswad.Tai-Purandhar.Dist-PuneSPPU 9850576275
67 rohitdhakane@gmail.comDr. Rohidas Dhakane PDEA's Waghire College, Saswad, PuneSPPU Pune 09881817429
68 ajcb007@gmail.com Mr.Ashish Gulabsing VasaveJamiya college of Education Akkalkuwa Dist Nandurbar MaharashtraKBC NMU Jalgaon +917057236000
69 jadhavrao.madhavi@rediffmail.comDr. MADHAVI SUGARAJ JADHAWRAOWAGHIRE COLLEGE, SASWADSavitribai Phule Pune University, Pune9405148998
70 arpita.kadbane@yahoo.co.inArpita Shankar Kadbane Computer science SPPU 8888458868
71 ashwinikakade27@gmail.comASHWINI SUHAS WALHEKARManagement/ PDEA'S Mahatma Phule Institute of Management and computer studies, Hadapsar, Pune. Savitribai Phule Pune University 955255747
72 sanmati.dilpak6@gmail.comSanmati Dilpak Microbiology Savitribai Phule Pune University 9604054445
73 patankarvv.pdea@gmail.comDr. Vidya Patankar PDEA'S Waghire College Saswad, Saswad, PuneSPPU 07387140511
74 sangramnigade82@gmail.comNigade Sangram Vishwas Wagaire college , SaswadPune 9604215087
75 lucky.deep.lp@gmail.comMr. Laxman Subhash Parhad Arts, Commerce and Science College Onde, Vikramgad University of Mumbai 7507233394
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257 shahajikarande2017@gmail.comDr. Karande Shahaji RajaramMahatma Phule Mahavidyalaya Pimpri PuneSavitribai Phule Pune University Pune9422981553
258 prakashpangare@gmail.comPrakash Bapu Pangare Baburaoji Gholap College Sangavi Pune 27Savitribai Phule Pune University Pune9823479568
259 namdeojadhav11@gmail.comAsst. Prof. Namdeo Shankar JadhavGeography Pune University 9766896425
260 mahadik.popat005@gmail.comPopat Mahadik Sharadchandraji Pawar College Jejuri. SPPU 09696969480
261 shindebl1981@gmail.comDr. Bajarang Laxman ShindeWaghere College SaswadSPPU pune 9421056596
262 shivatarejaya27@gmail.comDr. Madhavi Kamthe Anantrao Thopate College,BhorSavitribai Phule pune university 7620156841
263 mukeshvalvi91@gmail.comProf. Mukesh Vesta Valvi  Chemistry VVM'S SGP College Sakri 9403656757
264 jadhavsk.snk@gmail.comSachin Karbhari Jadhav SSVPS ACS College Shindkheda Dist. DhuleKBCNMU JALGAON 9226066368
265 trishsable@gmail.comMs Trishala Shivaji Sable P.G.K. Mandal's Haribhai V. Desai College puneSavitribai Phule Pune University 9356365836
266 darshan.dawane@gmail.comSudarshan Kishanrao DawaneSundarrao More College, Poladpur Raigad.Mumbai 9096206160
267 apasjpr@gmail.com Dr.Amit Shrivastava Poornima college of engineeringRajasthan technical university 9314960660
268 rajurathod100@gmail.comRAJU LAXMAN RATHOD Chemistry University of Pune 9552322649
269 drswatijagtap7@gmail.comDr Jagtap Swati Dilip Commerce Sppu 9049001307
270 rupali.rec@gmail.comDr Rupali Shrivastava chemistry Vivekananda Global University Jaipur9588871241
271 kumarapb@gmail.comDr.Kumara B Library Tumkur University 9481203416
272 k.diwate@yahoo.comKash Diwate Heneral science Pune 9325475432
273 varsharkamthe@gmail.comVarsha Dattatray Daswadkar Shankarrao Bhelke Mahavidyalaya Nasarapur Savitribai phule pune university 9146597373
274 g.g.pandhare@gmail.comGanesh Gulabrao PandhareG.S.Moze College, Yerawada, PuneS.P. Pune University, Pune 9975861361
275 papiya.basu25@gmail.comPAPIYA BASU JRSET COLLEGE OF EDUCATION (B.ED)WBUTTEPA 09804665317
276 ingolepadmawati@gmail.comDr.Padmawati Sanjay IngoleCommerce S.P.Pune University 9326082872
277 zaibawaqaas@gmail.comProf. Zaiba Waqaas ShaikhSydenham College Mumbai university 9324180065
278 rekharathore75@gmail.comREKHA RATHORE Applied Sciences, MGMCET KAMOTHE NAVI MUMBAIMUMBAI UNIVERSITY 9869851565
279 ssable622@gmail.comMr. Sagar Ashok Sable Economics / Kamaladevi college, Vithlwadi Mumbai 9511713638



280 abhishekmourya94@gmail.comAbhishek Kumar Physical Science CSIR-NATIONAL Physical Laboratory, New Delhi9911612391
281 vishwasdeshmukh004@gmail.comDr Deshmukh Vishwas Vishwanath Economics SPPU Pune 8983512652
282 pranita8marodkar@gmail.copranita marodkar Rjspms Pune 9767558709
283 jyotlekule@gmail.comJYOTI RAMCHANDRA LEKULEEnglish Pune 9011538659
284 parultandan@gmail.comDr Parul Tandan Dayananda sagar business school Bangalore Autonomous AICTE 9845831193
285 balasahebkale5@gmail.comBalasaheb Gorakh Kale Arts, Science and Commerce College, Indapur, Dist. PuneSavitribai Phule Pune University, Pune09921909935
286 ashokbhadane6885@gmail.comDr. Bhadane Ashok ParasharamL. V. H. Arts, Science & Commerce College Panchavati Nashik-3SPPU, Pune 9850402331
287 bobadeah@gmail.comDr. Amol Haridas Bobade Commerce Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur 07588795285
288 punamsable03@gmail.comProf Punam Pandurang ShindeRssps Maharashtra College of Science & Commerce Kothrud PuneSPPU 9921662440
289 jyotikanse@gmail.comJyoti Malusare Computer Science, H.V.Desai College.SPPU 8149210006
290 aschavan72@gmail.comDr. Amol Shivaji Chavan Abhinav college of education Pune Sp pune university 9850435144
291 amolkale81@rediffmail.comMr. Amol Prabhakar Kale Pune District Education Association's Seth Govind Raghunath Sable College of Pharmacy, Saswad SPPU, Pune 9890311157
292 vishwasvalvi1986@gmail.comValvi Vishwas Gorakhnath School Of Social Sciences Department of History KBC North Maharashtra University JalgaonKavayitri Bahinabai Chaudhari North Maharashtra University Jalgaon7744037133
293 poonamkale856@gmail.comPoonam dilip kale phadtare Waghire College saswad Savitribai fully pune university 7756057650
294 deepakujagare50@gmail.comDeepak Baburao Ujagare Waghire College Saswad Savitribai Phule Pune Uni.Pune 9970776050
295 savaletejashri97@gmail.comDr.Madhavi Kamathe Commerce Savitribai Phule University Pune 7218216513
296 neeta_vaydande@yahoo.co.inDr. Neeta Vaydande The Bhopal School of Social Sciences, Commerce departmentBarkatullah University 7506903728
297 ulhasl@yahoo.com Langote Ulhas Baban A M M College SPPP 9423252828
298 bhisesvpharm@gmail.comSagar Vijaykumar Bhise PDEA's SGRS College of Pharmacy (Poly) SaswadMSBTE 9890894190
299 poonamsonar777@gmail.comPoonam Prakash Sonar History Mumbai 7020017588
300 snehasms12nov@gmail.comSneha shinde Environment science Pune university 9970632355
301 vidya.kothavale@gmail.comVidyashree Kothavale Electronics Sppu university 9325025285
302 sonalichavan13@yahoo.comSonali Mahadev Chavan Commerce Savitribai Phule Pune University. Pune 7498818784
303 karaleshraddha030@gmail.comshraddha deepak karale commercs pune 9921871554
304 praveensk@ymail.comPRAVEEN S K Business Studies Central University of Karnataka 8
305 jahnavidsbsbangalore@gmail.comJAHNAVI KN Dayananda Sagar Business schoolDayananda Sagar Institutions 9986080082
306 Shinde16shivaji@gmail.comDr. Shivaji Baburao ShindeMamasaheb Mohol  college  Pune 38SPPU Pune 8975446205
307 swapnil.jadhavrao@gmail.comSwapnil Sugaraj JadhavraoComputer science, Waghire college saswadSPPU 9970123935
308 sandeep.vyas2@gmail.comSandeepkumar Vyas Computer science Pune 7040801608
309 kvrk9693@gmail.comKALIYAPPAN R COMPUTER SCIENCE NALLAMUTHU GOUNDER MAHALINGAM COLLEGE, POLLACHI8526667106
310 ashwd125@gmail.comDoke Ashwini Kishor Psychology Pune University 9765215096
311 deepakyeole69@gmail.comDeepak Yeole PDEA'S Prof. Ramkrishna More College, Akurdi,Pune-44SPPU 07588592289
312 ajaygour710@gmail.comAJAY GOUR DAVV INDORE DAVV INDORE 9584274282
313 maheshmaths@gmail.comJagtap Mahesh Prakashrao MIT School of Engineering MIT ADT University 9527703366
314 puneet521994@gmail.comPuneet kumar Chemistry Babasaheb Bhimrao Ambedkar University (A Central University) Lucknow8851145749



Sr. No. Email Address Name of the teacher (As required on certificate)Department/InstitutionUniversity Name Mobile No. 
1 kishorlipare1982@gmail.comDr. Kishor Ramesh Lipare Waghire College, Saswad Savitribai Phule Pune University, Pune7276481227
2 ghongadesid358@gmail.comProf. Ghongade Siddharth Sahadu Waghire College Saswad, Pune 412301SPPU Pune university 9619112086
3 pritdthakkar@gmail.comPRITI THAKKAR SIES COLLEGE OF COMMERCE AND ECONOMICSMumbai +918898168010
4 supriyachougule1986@gmail.comDr. Supriya Arvind Chougule D.R.K College of Commerce Kolhapur Shivaji University Kolhapur 08446959026
5 sayalijagtap59@gmail.comSayali 3 Bvoc retail management Pune university 9028248100
6 kijaychauhan92@gmail.comKIJAY BAHADUR SINGH DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY BABASAHEB BHIMRAO AMBEDKAR UNIVERSITY 9453702111
7 vsgalbale@mitacsc.ac.inMr. Vaibhav S Galbale MIT arts commence and science college Alandi pune Savitribai phule Pune 9890418717
8 kaditi18@gmail.com Dr. Aditi Khandelwal Commerce/ IPS Academy, IndoreDevi Ahilya Vishwavidyalaya, Indore9770051940
9 shailaja.pk@gmail.com Gujarathi Shailaja Nikhil Haribhai V Desai college PuneSavitribai Phule Pune University Pune9158844718

10 deepaklokhande2009@gmail.comDeepak Lokhande Waghire college Saswad SPPU pune 9730910929
11 tabs_shams@yahoo.comTabrej Mahamadazroddin Mulla Science Sppu 9921178995
12 kadamanupama726@gmail.comAnupama Mohan Kadam Mathematics and StatisticsSavitribai Phule Pune University 9657717825
13 dilip.agore@gmail.com Dilip Kumar Agore IPS Academy indore DAVV,  indore 9893656989
14 niyatiraj22@gmail.com DR. NEETA BHAGWAN KAMBLE Mamasaheb Mohol College, PoudRoad  Commerce DeaprtmentSPPS 9689758712
15 balawaghmode24.3@gmail.comDr. Balu Maruti Waghmode S. S. G. M. College, Kopargaon Dist. Ahmednagar Savitribai Phule Pune University, Pune 9403374923
16 www.kamalkantidas@gmail.comKAMAL KANTI DAS CACHAR COLLEGE, SILCHAR ASSAM UNIVERSITY, SILCHAR 9957133126
17 komal.gajarmal7@gmail.comKomal Mohan Gajarmal PDEA'S Waghire College Savitribai Phule Pune University 7743814915
18 mangalrarote@gmail.comProf.Arote Mangal Radhakrishna s.p.s.collage of education, Sangamner. Ahmednagar, Maharashtra Sppu 7387910665
19 pallavilandge0@gmail.comPallavi Dilip Landge Waghire College saswad Savitribai Phule Pune University 8446344647
20 suryakantpomane@gmail.comMr. SURYAKANT NIWRUTTI POMANE Waghire college saswad, ( Chemistry) SPPU Pune  ( Pune University) 9822500241
21 ashujadhav1894@gmail.comASHWINI LaLASO THORAT Abhinav  College Of Education,  Pune Savitribai Phule Pune University 7030818800
22 bawa.aditi.s@gmail.comAditi Bawa. LVH College Pune University 9373909750
23 jadhavrao.madhavi@rediffmail.comDr. MADHAVI SUGARAJ JADHAWRAOWAGHIRE COLLEGE, SASWADSavitribai Phule Pune University, Pune9405148998
24 jyotikanse@gmail.com Jyoti Malusare Computer Science, H.V.Desai College.SPPU 8149210006
25 satishpatil324@gmail.comDr. Satish Madhukar Patil Chemistry Shivaji University Kolhapur 7588620895
26 dattatrayatambe7519@gmail.comDr. Dattatraya Tambe Commerce Department, Art's and Commerce College Chakan Tal Khed Dist Pune MaharashtraPune 9922751290
27 b3rohit@gmail.com ROHIT BABAN BASNAIK COMMERCE, Yashwantrao Chavan Warana Mahavidyalaya, WarananagarShivaji University, Kolhapur 9921147013
28 ganpatharale81@gmail.comDr. Ganpat Kashiba Harale Ganpatrao Arwade College Of Commerce, Sangli Shivaji University Kolhapur 9119454285
29 bynikalaje1991@gmail.comProf Nikalaje Babasaheb Yashwant Department of Geography Waghire college SasawadSavitribai Phule Pune University 8390806830
30 prashantjadhao03@gmail.comnProf Dr.prashant manoharrao JadhaoShri Samarth Arts&Commerce College Ashti Dist.Wardha RASHTRASANT TUKDOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY NAGPUR 9423421212
31 profsantoshlande@gmail.comProf. Santosh Yuvaraj Lande Commerce Dept., Shri Padmamani Jain Arts and Commerce College pabal, Tal. Shirur Dist Pune Savitribai Phule Pune University, Pune 9762188238
32 bansalanchal7@gmail.comANCHAL BANSAL SATYAM COLLEGE OF EDUCATION , NOIDA SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY , MUMBAI8130764929
33 ap.mahajanrdgcw@gmail.comMr. PAVAN DINKAR MAHAJAN HOME SCIENCE Smt. RDG COLLEGE FOR WOMEN AKOLA SANT GADGE BABA AMARAVATI UNIVERSITY 9146912813
34 minalvsingh@gmail.comMinal Bivekkumar Singh Sinhgad College of Engineering, Vadgaon, PuneSPPU 9423071014
35 surajtambe4@gmail.comSuraj Tambe S.B.PATIL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT Savitribai Phule Pune 9921850736
36 kaditi18@gmail.com Dr. Aditi Khandelwal Commerce/IPS Academy, IndoreDevi Ahilya Vishwavidyalaya, Indore9770051940
37 kharaty@gmail.com Yogesh Maruti Kharat Vishwasrao Ransing College Kalamb-WalchandnagarSavitribai Phule Pune University, Pune.9372190147
38 nalini.owal@gmail.com Dr.Nalini Jagannath Owal History/Sardar Babasaheb Mane Mahavidyalaya RahimatpurShivaji University Kolhapur 9860506525
39 shndswati@gmail.com Shinde Swati Baburao Mamasaheb Mohol College Paud road puneSavitribai Phule Pune university 9975845786



40 ashokbhadane6885@gmail.comDr. Bhadane Ashok Parasharam M. G. Vidyamandir's L. V. H. Arts, Science & Commerce College Panchavati Nashik-3SPPU Pune 9850402331
41 ravichavan3264@rediffmail.comProf Ravi Kishanrao Chavan Library And Information Science Saraswati Sangeet Kala Mahavidyalaya LaturSwami Ramanand Teerth Marathawada University Nanded9422655456
42 kadam.bansi@gmail.comDR. B.S.KADAM A.T.COLLEGE BHOR, DIST- PUNE.SPPU PUNE 9922458381
43 pnj1511@gmail.com Pradnya Nilesh Jagtap PDEA's  Seth Govind Raghunath Sable College of Pharmacy Savitribai Phule Pune University 9689041107
44 mdnayaku72@gmail.comMaruti Dattatraya Nayaku Sharadchandra Pawar Mahavidyalaya, Lonand Shivaji University, Kolhapur 9975409750
45 nathiramrathod@rediffmail.comDr.Nathiram Laxman Rathod Sundarrao More Arts,Com.and Sci.College Poladpur RaigadMumbai 9272585815
46 lad.ramdas.uddhav@gmail.comLAD RAMDAS UDDHAV PDEA'S Prof. Ramkrishna More ACS College Akurdi PuneSPPU 9822056213
47 atpadvi@gmail.com DR. AMSHYA TETYA PADVI PROF. RAMKRISHNA MORE ARTS, COMMERCE & SCIENCE COLLEGE AKURDI, PUNE – 411044Savitribai Phule Pune University 9766739187
48 drgtrathod70@gmail.comDr. G. T. Rathod Dept. Of Zoology Jawahar ASC College AnadurDr. B. A. M. University Aurangabad9359264097
49 dipakchavan17@gmail.comMr. Dipak Eknath Chavan R. C. Patel Art's, Science and Commerce College ShirpurKBC NMU Jalgaon 9860706378
50 sanjayraut18@gmail.comSanjay Bhagwan Raut Education Savitribai Phule Pune University 9272943258
51 alkawadekar1964@gmail.comProf.Alka. Prakash Wadekar Commerce S.P.Pune University 7385184563
52 xbinay@gmail.com XAVIER BINAY KANDULNA Dept of Commerce, St Joseph's College, DarjeelingNorth Bengal University (WB) 8116131345
53 s.j.vaghela1@gmail.comDr. Shailendrasinh Vaghela Gujarat Arts & Commerce College (Evening), AhmedabadGujarat University 9904200111
54 prakashpangare@gmail.comPrakash Bapu Pangare Baburaoji Gholap College Sangavi Pune 27Savitribai Phule Pune University Pune9824479568
55 papiya.basu25@gmail.comPAPIYA BASU JRSET COLLEGE OF EDUCATION(B.ED)WBUTTEPA 9804665317
56 keshar.keyur@gmail.comKunkerkar Keshar Sakharam Gogate Walke College, Banda.Mumbai University 9422373911
57 bharari04@gmail.com MAHADEV NAGNATH CHAVAN Librarian Baburao Patil College of Arts and Science Angar Tal-Mohol Dist Solapur Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University Solapur 8329136917
58 sandip.pdea@gmail.comDr.Sandip Rathod PDEAS Waghire college, SaswadSavitribai Phule Pune University, Pune8623895455
59 ashwinikakade27@gmail.comASHWINI SUHAS WALHEKAR Management/ PDEA'S Mahatma Phule Institute of Management and Computer studies, Hadapsar, Pune. Savitribai Phule Pune University 9552557147
60 sadhanapurkait@gmail.comMs. Sadhana Purkait A. V. College, Vasai road, Mumbai University of Mumbai 8898245068
61 kadbaneashwini@gmail.comASHWINI SUNIL KADBANE Abhinav Education Society's College of EducationSAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY, PUNE8263001613
62 baviskarsonali22@gmail.comMrs. Baviskar Sonali Prakash (Mathematics) Baburaoji Gholap College, Sangvi Pune-27 Pune University 9689910822
63 diwatemachindra@gmail.comDiwate Machindranath Bansilal Sinhgad College of Engineering Vadgaon Bk Pune-411041Savitribai Phule Pune University 8308300767
64 Pooja.barwant001@gmail.comPooja Shivaji Barwant Baburaoji Gholap College , Sangvi Savitribai Phule Pune university +919657825677
65 ashujadhav1894@gmail.comASHWINI  LALASO THORAT Abhinav  college  of  education  puneSavitribai  Phule  Pune  University 7030818800
66 prashantjadhao03@gmail.comProf Dr.prashant manoharrao JadhaoShri Samarth Arts&Commerce College Ashti Dist.Wardha RASHTRASANT Tukdoji Maharaj Nagpur University Nagpur 9423421212
67 rekharathore75@gmail.comREKHA RATHORE Applied Sciences MGMCET KAMOTHE NAVI MUMBAIMUMBAI UNIVERSITY 9869851565
68 neetuvj7@gmail.com Prof.Neeta Vijayrao Jagtap Department of Chemistry,P.D.E.A's Waghire College SaswadSPPU 9850576275
69 rshendkar2@gmail.com Dr. Rupali Sandeep Atik-Shendkar Mamasaheb Mohol CollegeSavitribai phule Pune university 9371101559
70 shitalsonawane356@yahoo.comProf. Shital Dilip Sonawane Mahatma Phule Institute of Management and computer studiesSavitribai Phule University  Pune 8888752222
71 uzmapatel27@gmail.comUzma Patel Arihant college of Arts Commerce and SciencePune University 8149873082
72 shivatarejaya27@gmail.comDr. Madhavi Kamthe Anantrao Thopate College, BhorSavitribai Phule Pune University 7620156841
73 pqc.sayem@gmail.com Sayem Patni SLC Mumbai 9820779345
74 M_ida_rose357@yahoo.comIDA ROSE M K. N. Government Arts College for Women (Autonomous) Bharathidasan University 8124420099
75 shubhaauti@gmail.com Dr. Shubhangi Sunil Auti Annasaheb Magar Mahavidyalay, Hadapsar, Pune Savitribai Phule Pune University, Pune9970458595
76 lucky.deep.lp@gmail.comMr. Laxman Subhash Parhad Arts, Commerce and Science College Onde, Vikramgad University of Mumbai 7507233394
77 profsachinbharadwaj@gmail.comDR.SACHIN SHARADCHANDRA BHARADWAJ PUNE DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT AND COMPUTER STUDIES SAVITRIBAI Phule Pune University 9823590469
78 vaishali3bokade@gmail.comMrs. VAISHALI AJAY BOKADE Applied Sciences - MathematicsMumbai University 7715087498
79 djagadale72@gmail.comProf Dnyaneshwar Mohan Jagadale Waghire College, Saswad SPPU, Pune 9623099211



80 annasahebsakhare@gmail.comMr. Annasaheb Vasant Sakhare Sangameshwar college  solapur PUNYASHLOK AHILYADEVI HOLKAR SOLAPUR UNIVERSITY SOLAPUR 9860674420
81 subhash.ranshoor@gmail.comMr.Subhash Ramji Ranshoor Department of Commerce,PGSR,SNDT Women's University,Karve Road,Pune -411 038.SNDT Women's University Mumbai9326635556
82 rajebade@gmail.com Rajesh Keshav Bade New Arts, Commerce and Science College, AhmednagarSavitribai Phule Pune University Pune9422484804
83 shivatarejaya27@gmail.comDr. Madhavi Kamthe Anantrao Thopate College, BhorSavitribai Phule Pune University 7620156841
84 adv.brindagurbuxani@gmail.comBrinda Gurbuxani Law University of Mumbai 9833443634
85 seemank1712@gmail.comDr.Seema N.Kamble Shri.B.D.D.Vispute college of education, New PanvelUniversity of Mumbai 9921709207
86 kasbesanjay@rediffmail.comMr. Sanjay Jagannath Kasabe Commerce Mumbai University 7875650406
87 adv.amrendrasinha@gmail.comAmrendra Sinha Dept of Law University  of Mumbai 7506823701
88 nitinkumarbangar@gmail.comBangar Nitinkumar Babasaheb Annasaheb Vartak College,Vasai road (w)Dist-PalgharMumbai 9420412483
89 mahadeomate27@gmail.comDr Mahadeo Vishnu Mate Education Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University Solapur9881376700
90 mahadik.popat005@gmail.comPopat Ramchandra Mahadik Sharadchandraji Pawar College Jejuri. SPPU 09696969480
91 acghosh1980@gmail.comANANDA CHANDRA GHOSH Political Science Assam University Silchar 9401396662
92 ranadive.kiran@gmail.comDr. Kiran Ramchandra Ranadive P.D.E.A.'s Annasaheb Magar Mahavidyalaya, Mahadevnagar, Hadapsar, Pune-411028, Maharashtra, IndiaSPPU, Pune 9822733284
93 ashujadhav1894@gmail.comASHWINI LALASO THORAT Abhinav college of Education Savitribai Phule Pune University 7030818800
94 ajcb007@gmail.com Mr.Ashish Gulabsing Vasave Jamiya College of Education Akkalkuwa Dist Nandurbar MaharashtraKBC NMU jalgaon +917057236000
95 sanjaydeokar10@gmail.comSanjay Mahadeo  Deokar Sou.Suvarnalata Gandhi Mahavidyalay.Vairag.PAH Solapur University 09423332537
96 snacclibrary01@gmail.comSarika Vikrant Patil Shri Niketan Arts Commerce College NagpurRastrasant Tukdoji Maharaj Nagpur University Nagpur9764114457
97 indoreaartipandey86@gmail.comAarti pandey Education D.a.v.v 7566821773
98 prof.gsmali@gmail.com Dr. Ganesh Shankar Vidhate History Savitribai Phule pune university, pune 9225222241
99 shitalsonawane356@yahoo.comProf. Shital Dilip Sonawane Mahatma Phule Institute of Management and computer studies PuneSavitribai Phule University Pune 8888752222

100 dhanswatghatkar@gmail.comDr. Dagdu Tukaram Ghatkar Library and Information ScienceSambhajirao Kendre Mahavidyalaya Jalkot Dist. Latur09890904129
101 sandip.panari@gmail.comDr.Sandeep Sambhaji Panari Padmashri Dr.G.G.Jadhav Mahavidyalaya Shivaji University Kolhapur 9421203477
102 skm.marathi@gmail.comProf Dr Sandeep Kadu Mali Sant Muktabai Arts and Commerce College Muktainagar Dist Jalgaon MaharashtraKBC North Maharashtra University Jalgaon9421521885
103 patelasma27@gmail.comPatel Asma Kausar Abdul Wahid Arihant College of Arts, Commerce and ScienceSavirtibai Phule Pune University 8805683661
104 kranti.sonavane@gmail.comMs. Kanchan Sonavane CMF, COP, Chinchwad MUHS, Nashik 9766797642
105 mrunali.chavan08@gmail.comAsst. Prof. Mrunali Bhanudas ChavanSomeshwar Science College, SomeshwarnagarSavitribai Phule Pune University, Pune7972525837
106 zagadesanjay2009@gmail.comDR SANJAY ZAGADE WAGHIRE COLLEGE OF ARTS COMMERCE AND SCIENCE SASWAD PuneSavitribai Phule Pune University Pune9168291358
107 drdheeraj25@gmail.comSARITA SHARMA EDUCATION DAVV 8770196326
108 jadhavsukeshani@gmail.comDR.SUKESHANI VISHAL SONAWANEPDEA's Prof.Ramkrishna More College,AkurdiSPPU,Pune 9766070870
109 neetuvj7@gmail.com Prof.Neeta Vijayrao Jagtap Department Of Chemistry SPPU 9850576275
110 vinayaklohar8303@gmail.comVinayak Vishnu Lohar EDUCATION Shri BDD Vispute college of Education, Panvel7875788303
111 kasbesanjay@rediffmail.comMr. Sanjay Jagannath Kasabe Sundarrao More Arts Commerce and Science College Poladpur RaigadMumbai University 7875650406
112 advyogeshmahajan@gmail.comDr.Yogesh Ashok Mahajan S.S.Maniyar Law College,Jalgaon KBC North Maharashtra University Jalgaon 9096203362
113 hanumantj555@gmail.comHanumant Prabhakar Jagtap BJS College Wagholi, PuneSPPU PUNE 9765277278
114 naikankita011@gmail.comAnkita Janardhan Naik RJSPM ACS COLLEGE PUNESPPU 9766660426
115 prashant.manchare@nmims.eduPrashant Nana Manchare NMIMS MUKESH PATEL SCHOOL OF TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT AND ENGINEERING NMIMS UNIVERSITY 9921532595
116 kulbhagyashri@gmail.comMrs. Bhagyashri Rahul Joshi BBA(CA)/BJS ASC college wagholi puneSPPU 8390521285
117 dr.mohitraut@gmail.comDr.Mohit Rajan Raut Tuljaram Chaturchand College,BaramatiSavitribai Phule Pune University,Pune9860301630
118 nvdeore@gmail.com Narendra Valmik Deore Haribhai V. Desai College, PuneSavitribai Phule Pune University 9766705885
119 ssnikam2@gmail.com Dr.Sujata Shankar Nikam Economics SPPU,Pune 9730025799



120 vaishalikatkar11@gmail.comVaishali Manshing Katkar Dhananjyrao Gadgil College of Commerce SataraShivaji University 9096370308
121 sbseco@gmail.com Sandip Bhimrao Sable Dept. of Economics, Tuljaram Chaturchand College, Baramati. Dist -Pune. MHSavitribai Phule Pune University 7972294477
122 dipalimalusare06@gmail.comDipali Pandurang Malusare Department of English Savitribai Phule Pune University 9881893193
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301 sangramnigade82@gmail.comProf.Nigade Sangram Vishwas Tourism and hospitality managementSavitribai phule pune university 9604215087
302 savaletejashri97@gmail.comMiss. Tejashri Balu savale Commerce Savitribai Phule University Pune 7218216513
303 kishorlipare1982@gmail.comDr. Padmavati Sanjay Ingole Prof. Ramkrishna More College, Akurdi, PuneS.P.P.U, Pune 9326082872
304 sjpawar4477@gmail.comDr. Smita Pawar PDEA'S SETH GOVIND RAGHUNATH SABLE COLLEGE OF PHARMACY SASWAD SPPU 9970705513
305 ingolepadmawati@gmail.comDr.Padmawati Sanjay Ingole Prof Ramakrishna More A.C.S.College Akurdi Pune 44S.P.Pune University +919326082872
306 g.g.pandhare@gmail.comGanesh Gulabrao Pandhare G.S.Moze College , Yerawada, PuneS.P.Pune University, Pune 9975861361
307 patilyogeshk1982@gmail.comDr. Yogesh Kashinath Patil Arts, Commerce and Science College Onde, VikramgadMumbai University 9975400054
308 amolkale81@rediffmail.comMr. Amol Prabhakar Kale Pune District Education Association's Seth Govind Raghunath Sable College of Pharmacy, SaswadSPPU, Pune 9890311157
309 ap.mahajanrdgcw@gmail.comMr. PAVAN DINKAR MAHAJAN HOME SCIENCE Smt. RDG COLLEGE FOR WOMEN AKOLA SANT GADGE BABA AMARAVATI UNIVERSITY 9146912813
310 kulbhagyashri@gmail.comMrs. Bhagyashri Rahul Joshi BBA(CA)/BJS ASC college wagholi puneSPPU 8390521285
311 rathodsujata1993@gmail.comSUJATA LAXMAN RATHOD SONAI JR.COLLEGE SHIVAJI UNI. KOLHAPUR 9763956366
312 kesarkarsv.dc@gmail.comSantosh Kesarkar Mathematics, Shri S. H. Kelkar College, DevgadUniversity of Mumbai 08698966993
313 saavianuja2020@gmail.comGawade Anuja Vikram Commerce Savitribai phule pune university 9527730730
314 rajurathod100@gmail.comRAJU LAXMAN RATHOD CHEMISTRY Pune University 9552322649
315 kishor_lipare@rediffmail.comDr. Padmavati Sanjay Ingole Prof. Ramkrishna More College, Akurdi, PuneS.P.PU 9326082872
316 bhisesvpharm@gmail.comSagar Vijaykumar Bhise PDEA's SGRS College of Pharmacy (Poly) SaswadMSBTE 9890894190
317 sherapbhutia@gmail.comDr. SHERAP BHUTIA Darjeeling Government CollegeNBU 9531560277
318 savaletejashri97@gmail.comMiss Tejashri Balu Savale Commerce Savitribai Phule University Pune 7218216513
319 ketan.ganure@rediffmail.comDr. Ketankumar Ambadasrao GanureNanotechnology Solapur University Solapur 9975154838



320 vaishalikatkar11@gmail.comVaishali Manshing Katkar Dhananjayrao Gadgil College of Commerce SataraShivaji university 9096370308
321 amolkale81@rediffmail.comMr. Amol Prabhakar Kale Pune District Education Association's Seth Govind Raghunath Sable College of Pharmacy, SaswadSPPU, Pune 9890311157
322 satyamsanap@yahoo.co.inDr. Satyam Sanap Indrayani Mahavidyalaya SPPU Pune 9881370468
323 patilyogeshk1983@gmail.comDr.Chetana Yogesh Patil Arts, Commerce and Science College Onde, VikramgadMumbai University 7775900054
324 sunilpatil9232@gmail.comPatil Sunil Ananda G E T Arts Com and Science College NagaonK B C North Maharastra University Jalgaon9518902900
325 sunilrathod048@gmail.comSUNIL LAXMAN RATHOD Sahyadri College of Agricultural Engineering KaradMahatma Phule Krishi Vidyapeeth Rahuri7397902830
326 svpca.librarian@gmail.comSANDIP SADASHIV SALUNKE S. V. PATEL ARTS & SCIENCE COLLEGE, AINPURKBCNMU JALGAON 9890441409
327 moholkarjv@gmail.com Dr. Jyoti Vinayak Moholkar Commerce and ManagementShivaji University , Kolhapur 9767880547
328 sherkarvaishali2020@gmail.comSmt. Sherkar Vaishali Ramrao PDEA's Waghire College, Saswad,Department of Computer Science.Savitribai Phule Pune University 9850649124
329 shaikh.shafik35@gmail.comShaikh Shaphik kasam English Savitribai Phule Pune University 9975454673
330 anil.nikam@sknscoe.ac.inAnil Nikam SKN Sinhgad College of Engineering, Korti, PandharpurPunyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University9423741150
331 patilharshali1982@gmail.comHARSHALI BHASKARRAO PATIL M. V. P. COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, NASHIKSAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY, PUNE8975223380
332 poonamvawate@gmail.comProf. Mrs. Poonam Vishal Awate Prof. Ramkrishna More college, Akurdi, Pune.Savitribai Phule Pune University 9850585117
333 wcsgeography19@gmail.comDR. JAGDALE SAMPAT DADA GEOGRAPHY SPPU, PUNE 9890222952
334 a4439k@gmail.com Miss Ashwini Balajirao Kale Mathematics, Rajarshi Shahu Mahavidyalaya (Autonomous), Latur SRTMU Nanded +917387399093
335 77ketan@gmail.com Chavhan Ketan Janardan B D Kale Mahavidyala, GhodegaonSPPU 9665868272
336 meet_shubhra@yahoo.co.inShubhra Bhatia Commerce/ The Bhopal School of Social Sciences BU 9589030389
337 seemank1712@gmail.comDr.Seema N.Kamble Shri.B.D.D.Vispute College of Education, New PanvelUniversity of Mumbai 9921709207
338 doctor.vitthal@gmail.comDr.VITTHAL V. PARAB K.M.AGRAWAL COLLEGE OF ARTS,COMMERCE & SCIENCE,KALYANUNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI 09322329533
339 namdeojadhav11@gmail.comAsst. Prof. Namdeo Shankar JadhavGeography Pune 9766896425
340 jyotlekule@gmail.com JYOTI RAMCHANDRA LEKULE English Pune 9011538659
341 hrish.more@gmail.com Hrishikesh Suresh More Annasaheb Magar Mahavidyalaya SPPU 9405180433
342 suryakantb.rathod@gmail.comDr. Rathod Suryakant Bhojuram Sharadchandra Pawar mahavidyalay, Lonand Dist. SataraS.U. Kolhapur 9561602225
343 drdheeraj25@gmail.comSARITA SHARMA EDUCATION DAVV 8770196326
344 rakshitha.ma.23@gmail.comMs Rakshita M Allappanavar KLE's KF PATIL IBA RANEBENNURKUD 9901057816
345 rasila.walhekar@gmail.comRasila Sandeep Walhekar Annasaheb Magar CollegeSPPU 9881993059
346 rohini.divase@gmail.comRohini Deepak Jawalikar Institute of Technology Hadapsar PunePune 7057089070
347 sureshmore1234@gmail.comSuresh Laka More Annasaheb Magar Mahavidyalaya HadapsarSPPU 9404226605
348 praveensk@gmail.com Mr Praveen S K Central University of KarnatakaCentral University of Karnataka 8088378333
349 adv.brindagurbuxani@gmail.comBrinda Gurbuxani Jai Hind College AutonomousMumbai 9833443634
350 cdwani23@gmail.com Dr. Chandrashekhar D.Wani Library DES'S M.D.Palesha Commerce College, Dhule09420268167
351 advyogeshmahajan@gmail.comDr.Yogesh Ashok Mahajan S.S.Maniyar Law College,Jalgaon KBC North Maharashtra University Jalgaon 9096203362
352 advyogeshmahajan@gmail.comDr.Yogesh Ashok Mahajan S.S.Maniyar Law College,Jalgaon KBC North Maharashtra University Jalgaon 9096203362
353 prashant.manchare@nmims.eduPrashant Nana Manchare NMIMS MUKESH PATEL SCHOOL OF TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT AND ENGINEERING NMIMS UNIVERSITY 9921532595
354 fareenshaikh89.fs@gmail.comShaikh Fareen Noormohammed Baburaoji Gholap College Sangvi Savitribai Phule University 7276658562
355 madrewarshobha@gmail.comDr.Shobha Madrewar Pratishthan Mahavidyalaya PaithanDr.BAMU Aurngabad 8080588538
356 jadhavsk.snk@gmail.comSachin Karbhari Jadhav SSVPS ACS College Shindkheda Dist. DhuleKBCNMU JALGAON 9226066368
357 sureshmore1234@gmail.comSuresh Laka More Annasaheb Magar Mahavidyalaya SPPU 9404226605
358 asmithari1997@gmail.comAishwarya Mithari Commerce Pune University 9175000360
359 debasishsahoo9090@gmail.comDEBASISH sahoo M.A in Education UTKAL UNIVERSITY 9090592558



360 abhishekmourya94@gmail.comAbhishek Kumar Physical Science CSIR- National Physical Laboratory, New Delhi9911612391
361 hanumantj555@gmail.comHanumant Prabhakar Jagtap BJS College Wagholi, PuneSPPU 9765277278
362 komalshinde023@gmail.comKomal Ganpatrao Shinde Adhyapak Vidyalaya Pune 8929622787
363 dhumalbhagya@gmail.comMs. Bhagyashri Khanderao Dhumal MIT College SPPU 9637416104
364 Pragya.singh.rajpoot@gmail.comPragya Singh Psychology department University of Lucknow 8960000550
365 suryakantb.rathod@gmail.comDr. Rathod Suryakant Bhojuram Sharadchandra Pawar mahavidyalay, Lonand Dist. SataraS.U. Kolhapur 9561602225
366 vvgiri2009@gmail.com Dr. Giri Vikram Vikram Library & Information ScienceSwami Ramanand Teerth Marathwada University, Nanded9421376530
367 jadhavsukeshani@gmail.comDR.SUKESHANI VISHAL SONAWANEPDEA's, Prof.Ramkrishna More ACS College,AkurdiSPPU,Pune 9766070870
368 ddupadhyay10813@gmail.comMr. Mangesh Wankhede Chemistry Babasaheb Bhimrao Ambedkar "a central" University Lucknow8707684288
369 anjalikulkarni140893@gmail.comAnjali Kishor kulkarni RMC collage / commerce departmentPune University 7028027995
370 ds.jambhulkar212@gmail.comProf. Dnyaneshwar Sadashiv JambhulkarPDEA's Baburaoji Gholap College, Sangvi, Pune - 411027.Savitribai Phule Pune University, Pune.9881095394
371 M_ida_rose357@yahoo.comIDA ROSE. M Assistant Professor of Computer Science,  K. N. Government Arts College for Women (Autonomous) Bharathidasan University 8124420099
372 zagadenana@gmail.comDr. Nana Zagade Waghire College Saswad SPPU 9422652197
373 drswatijagtap7@gmail.comDr Jagtap Swati Dilip Commerce Sppu 9049001307
374 boratesantosh13@gmail.comMr Borate Santosh Dashrath smt.Akkatai Ramgonda Patil Kanya Mahavidyalay,IchalkaranjiShivaji University 7517720709
375 poonamsonar777@gmail.comPoonam Prakash Sonar History E. B. Madhavi College 7020017588
376 kranti.sonavane@gmail.comMs. Kanchan Sonavane CMF, COP, Chinchwad, PuneMUHS, Nashik 9766797642
377 minakshinigaikwad@gmail.comDr Meenakshi Gaikwad IPS Acadmey DAVV 9826236005
378 cdwani23@gmail.com Dr. Chandrashekhar D.Wani Library KBC North Maharashtra University, Jalgaon09420268167
379 manojchoukiker@gmail.comManoj Mithoolal Choukiker Sinhgad College of arts and commerce Narhe SPPU 9860327264
380 ssnikam2@gmail.com Dr.Sujata Shankar Nikam Economics Economics 9730025799
381 prashantgawade80@rediffmail.comPRASHANTKUMAR HARISCHANDRA GAWADEShri Chhatrapati Shivaji Vidyalaya Belwandi Dist AhmednagarPune 7040824190
382 sbseco@gmail.com Sandip Bhimrao Sable Tuljaram Chaturchand College, Baramati. Dist - Pune. MHSavitribai Phule Pune University 7972294477
383 rajendrabdhadge@gmail.comRAJENDRA BHAUSAHEB DHADGE COMMERCE SPPU 9552595167
384 hemasonawane9@gmail.comMs. Hemlata Vasant Sonawane Microbiology department, Waghire college SaswadSavitribai Phule Pune University 9822055683
385 rshendkar2@gmail.com Dr Rupali Sandeep Atik-Shendkar Mamasaheb Mohol CollegeSavitribai phule Pune university 9371101559
386 shaikhatiya8@gmail.comProf. Shaikh Atiya Irfan Abeda Inamdar Senior College,Camp,Pune-1.Savitribai Phule Pune University 9175103337
387 zagadesanjay2009@gmail.comDr SANJAY ZAGADE WAGHIRE COLLEGE OF ARTS COMMERCE AND SCIENCE SASWADSavitribai Phule Pune University Pune9168291358
388 rathodsujata1993@gmail.comMs Rathod Sujata Laxman Sonai junior collage talsandeShivaji university kolhapur 9763956366
389 snehruss2311@gmail.comProf. Snehal Borkar Marathwada Mitra Mandal's College of commerce Savitri Bai Phule University of Pune 8796960807
390 rohiniyewale229@gmail.comRohini Bhiku Yewale Economics Savitribai Phule University of Pune9561624109
391 lazree28gokhale@gmail.comLazree Sudhir Gokhale BBA BBA-IB Savitribai Phule Pune University 09850380909
392 savita.wasunde@gmail.comProf Savita Sagar Wasunde Baburaoji Gholap College,Sangvi,Pune Savitribai Phule Pune University 9763851684
393 nandkishorsonar1974@gmail.comProf.Nandkishor Damodar Sonar Nagindas Khandwala College Autonomous Malad (West)Mumbai University of Mumbai 9881150339
394 santosh.sasturkar88@gmail.comProf Santosh Limbaraj Sasturkar Baburaoji Gholap College,Sangvi Savitribai Phule Pune University 9764450795
395 nachiket.jagdale98@gmail.comDr.Jagdale S.D. Waghire College, Saswad SPPU, Pune 9890222951
396 retwadelg@gmail.com Dr.Lahanu Govind Retwade S.B.B.Alias Appasaheb Jedhe College Pune 02 Maharashtra IndiaSavitribai Fule Pune University Pune 9922146310
397 abhishekmourya94@gmail.comAbhishek Kumar Physical Science CSIR- National Physical Laboratory, New Delhi9911612391
398 neetuvj7@gmail.com Prof.Neeta Vijayrao Jagtap Waghire College saswad PUNE 9850576275
399 ranadive.kiran@gmail.comDr.Kiran Ramchandra Ranadive A.M.College Hadapsar PUNE 9822733284



400 santoshsscm1981@gmail.comMr. Santosh H. Kamble Shri Shahaji Chhatrapati Mahavidyalaya, Kolhapur.Shivaji University, Kolhapur. 09922615556
401 ashwini.kulkarni@mmcc.edu.inDr. Ashwini Kulkarni Marathwada Mitra Mandal's College of Commerce, PuneSavitribai Phule Pune University 9049506627
402 hanumantpatil14@gmail.comHanumant Sopan Patil Pharmacy MSBTE Mumbai 9921885877
403 aba.jagadale@gmail.comDr. Aba Anna Jagadale Gramonnati Mandal's Arts, Commerce and Science College, NarayangaonSavitribai Phule Pune University 9545949827
404 shahajikarande2017@gmail.comDr. Karande Shahaji Rajaram Mahatma Phule Mahavidyalaya Pimpri PuneSavitribai Phule Pune University Pune9422981553
405 vidya.kothavale@gmail.comMs. Vidyashree Kothavale PDEAs, Prof. RMACS College, Department of Electronics SPPU, PUNE 9325025285
406 waghamode.sunil@gmail.comDr. Sunil Dnyandeo waghamode Annasaheb Magar College Hadapsar Pune-28S.P. Pune university 9730395539
407 asmithari1997@gmail.comAishwarya Sanjay Mithari Commerce Pune University 9175000360
408 vishal.pawase26@gmail.comVishal Pawase Waghire College Saswad S.P. Pune University +919890176478
409 kutepuja111@gmail.comProf. Kute Puja Chandrakant Commerce Department Savitribai Phule Pune University 9850486245
410 anandhipparkar@gmail.comDr. Anand Uddhav Hipparkar S.M.Joshi College, Hadapsar, Pune Savitribai Phule Pune University 09011495030
411 sadhanapurkait@gmail.comMs. Sadhana Purkait A. V. College, Vasai road, Mumbai University of Mumbai 8898245068
412 apasjpr@gmail.com Dr Amit Shrivastava Poornima College of EngineeringRajasthan technical university kota93148600660
413 Pratibhapatil2674@gmail.comDr. Pratibha tukaram patil Sadguru education society's college of education Jalgaon KBC NMU JALGAON 9404053575
414 rupali.rec@gmail.com Dr Rupali Shrivastava Vivekananda Global University jaipurVivekananda Global University 9588871241
415 nilesh.kamthe@manetpune.edu.inNilesh Shivaji Kamthe Maharashtra Academy of Naval Education & Training (MANET), PuneMIT ADT University, Pune 9970128685
416 shikhasengar.ss@gmail.comSHIKHA SINGH DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS AND MATERIALS SCIENCEJAYPEE INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY, NOIDA, SEC. 62, U.P., INDIA7607697192
417 poonamkamthe6@gmail.comPoonam Nilesh Kamthe Arihant Jr.College , Camp, punePune University 9503412515
418 eknath.zaware39@gmail.comProf. Eknath Shivaji Zaware Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar College, Aundh, PuneSPPU, Pune 99822943524
419 meet_shubhra@yahoo.co.inShubhra Bhatia The Bhopal School of Social Sciences BU 9589030389
420 heartssathiyaseelan@gmail.comI SATHIYASEELAN AVC College (Autonomous) Mannampandal Mayiladuthurai Tamil NaduBharadhidhasan University Tiruchirapalli6379179755
421 sonalichavan13@yahoo.comSonali Mahadev  Chavan Commerce Savitribai Phule Pune university. Pune 7498818784
422 parshuahire@gmail.comProf. Parshuram A. Ahire M.S.G.College Malegaon Dist-NashikS.P.Pune University, Pune 9970269824
423 bhushansbb@gmail.comBhushan Dayanand Biradar Arihant college of arts commerce and science camp puneSavitribai Phule Pune University Pune7350556663
424 trishsable@gmail.com Prof. Trishala Shivaji Sable P.G.K. Mandal's Haribhai V. Desai College, PuneSavitribai Phule Pune University 9356365836
425 sugeetsethi2019@gmail.comSugeet Sethi IILMT College UJJAIN Dr C V RAMAN UNIVERSITY KOTA 7987531160
426 a4439k@gmail.com Miss Ashwini Balajirao Kale Mathematics, Rajarshi Shahu Mahavidyalaya (Autonomous), Latur SRTMU Nanded +917387399093
427 kondibashindemphil@gmail.comShinde Kondiba Sidram Dahiwadi college DahiwadiShivaji University Kolhapur 9552929218
428 prakashrodiya123@gmail.comDr. Prakash Ratanlal Rodiya Commerce Swami Ramanand teerth Marathwada University Nanded 8857892979
429 prakashrodiya123@gmail.comDr. Prakash Ratanlal Rodiya Commerce Swami Ramanand teerth Marathwada University Nanded8857892979
430 prakashrodiya123@gmail.comDr. Prakash Ratanlal Rodiya Commerce Swami Ramanand teerth Marathwada University Nanded8857892979
431 vaishalikatkar11@gmail.comVaishali Manshing Katkar Dhananjayrao Gadgil College of Commerce SataraShivaji University 9096370308
432 ap.mahajanrdgcw@gmail.comMr. PAVAN DINKAR MAHAJAN HOME SCIENCE Smt. RDG COLLEGE FOR WOMEN SANT GADGE BABA AMARAVATI UNIVERSITY 9146912813
433 prakashrodiya123@gmail.comDr Prakash Ratanlal Rodiya Commerce Swami Ramanand teerth Marathwada University Nanded8857892979
434 morevishalkumar@gmail.comDr. Vishalkumar Rangrao More Department of Chemistry,The New College, KolhapurShivaji University Kolhapur 9890696995
435 sagarshende2012@gmail.comSAGAR SHARAD SHENDE ELECTRONICS SHIVAJI UNIVERSITY KOLHAPUR9604008896
436 dr.mohitraut@gmail.comDr.Mohit Rajan Raut Tuljaram Chaturchand College,BaramatiSavitribai Phule Pune University,Pune9860301630
437 satyamsanap@yahoo.co.inDr. Satyam Sanap Indrayani Mahavidyalaya SPPU Pune 9881370468
438 subhash.ranshoor@gmail.comMr. Subhash Ramji Ranshoor Department of Commerce, PGSR, SNDT Women's University, Karve Road, Pune - 411 038.SNDT Women's University Mumbai9326635556
439 neeta_vaydande@yahoo.co.inDr. Neeta Vaydande The Bhopal School of Social SciencesBarkatullah University 7506903728



440 mukeshvalvi91@gmail.comProf. Mukesh Vesta Valvi Chemistry KBC NMU JALGAON 9403656757
441 kulbhagyashri@gmail.comMrs. Bhagyashri Rahul Joshi BBA(CA)/BJS ASC college wagholi puneSPPU 8390521285
442 vijaypunekar5@gmail.comDr Vijaykumar Ramchandra PunekarWaghire College Saswad Savitribai Phule Pune University 9881628182
443 suryakantb.rathod@gmail.comDr. Rathod Suryakant Bhojuram Sharadchandra Pawar mahavidyalay, Lonand Ta. Khandala Dist. SataraS. U. Kolhapur 9561602225
444 sanmati.dilpak6@gmail.comSanmati Dilpak Microbiology Savitribai Phule Pune University 9604054445
445 jagadalesarika11@gmail.comDr. Sarika Aba Jagadale Gramonnati Mandal's Arts, Commerce and Science College, Narayangaon, Pune S. P. Pune University 8007301380
446 shindebl1981@gmail.comDr. Bajarang Laxman Shinde PDEA's Waghere College, SaswadSPPU Pune 9421056596
447 mahadik.popat005@gmail.comPopat Ramchandra Mahadik Sharadchandraji Pawar College Jejuri. SPPU 09696969480
448 praveensk@ymail.com PRAVEEN S K BUSINESS STUDIES Central University of Karnataka 8
449 asmithari1997@gmail.comAishwarya Sanjay Mithari Commerce Pune University 9175000360
450 k.diwate@yahoo.com Kash.Diwate Gen.science Pune 9325475432
451 jgaikwad2011@gmail.comProf.J. E. Gaikwad Commerce Savitribai Phule Pune University 9260748050
452 uzmapatel27@gmail.comUzma Patel Arihant college of Arts Commerce and SciencePune University 8149873082
453 rajebade@gmail.com Rajesh Keshav Bade New Arts, Commerce and Science College, AhmednagaSavitribai Phule Pune University, Pune9422484804
454 nvdeore@gmail.com Narendra Valmik Deore Haribhai V. Desai College, Pune-02Savitribai Phule Pune University 9766705885
455 santoshsscm1981@gmail.comMr. Santosh H. Kamble Shri Shahaji Chhatrapati Mahavidyalaya, Kolhapur.Shivaji University, Kolhapur. 9922615556
456 sagarshende2012@gmail.comSAGAR SHARAD SHENDE SHARADCHANDRA PAWAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, LONANDSHIVAJI UNIVERSITY KOLHAPUR9604008896
457 araboleas@rediffmail.comDr. Appasaheb Siddappa Arbole Arts Commerce and Science College KowadShivaji University Kolhapur 7588224350
458 saralaarbole@rediffmail.comDr. Sarala Appasaheb Arabole Dr. Ghali College GadhinglajShivaji University Kolhapur 9421084295
459 chhabramahak40@gmail.comMs.Mahak Chhabra(Researcher Scholar) Department of Education University of Rajasthan 9928624093
460 mmalshikare@gmail.comMalshikare Mangal Dashrath Mathematics SPPU ,pune 9881246345
461 nitinkumarbangar@gmail.comBangar Nitinkumar Babasaheb Political science Mumbai 9420412483
462 chhabramahak40@gmail.comMs.Mahak Chhabra Department of Education University of Rajasthan 9928624093
463 jahnavidsbsbangalore@gmail.comJahnavi K.N DAYANANDA SAGAR BUSINESS SCHOOLDAYANANDA SAGAR INSTITUTIONS9986080082
464 koswami@gmail.com Dr R Poonkothai Librarian,Government Arts College,Trichy 22Bharthidasan  university +919443357365
465 manishachawale27@gmail.comManisha chawale Shivaji science college RTM university nagpur 9370637027
466 shivajibhujbal@gmail.comBhujbal S. B. Waghire College Saswag. SPPU,Pune 9881321234
467 sagarshende2012@gmail.comMANISHA M. CHAWALE COMPUTER SCIENCE NAGPUR UNIVERSITY 9604008896
468 mahadeomate27@gmail.comDr Mahadeo Vishnu Mate Education Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University Solapur9881376700
469 krokde4@gmail.com Kishor Yashwantrao Rokde Electronics RTM Nagpur University Nagpur 8055214670
470 annasahebsakhare@gmail.comMr. Annasaheb VasantSakhare Sangameshwar college solapur PUNYASHLOK AHILYADEVI HOLKAR SOLAPUR UNIVERSITY SOLAPUR 9860674420
471 shaikhatiya8@gmail.comProf. Atiya Irfan Shaikh Abeda Inamdar Senior College, Camp,Pune-1.Savitribai Phule Pune University 9175103337
472 shaikhatiya8@gmail.comProf. Atiya Irfan Shaikh Abeda Inamdar Senior College, Camp,Pune-1.Savitribai Phule Pune University 9175103337
473 sagarshende2012@gmail.comDR. SURESH M. GHATOLE ELECTRONICS NAGPUR UNIVERSITY 9604008896
474 krokde4@gmail.com Dr. J.N.Christy Physics RTM Nagpur University Nagpur 8055214670
475 kishorlipare1982@gmail.comDr. Padmavati Sanjay Ingole Prof. Ramkrishna More College, Akurdi, PuneSavitribai Phule Pune University, Pune9326082872
476 balurathod267@gmail.comDr.Balu Laxman Rathod Kankavli College,Kankavli University of Mumbai 9822348855
477 ashujadhav1894@gmail.comAshwini Lalaso Thorat Abhinav College Of Education Savitribai Phule Pune University 7030818800
478 rekharathore75@gmail.comREKHA RATHORE Applied Sciences MGMCET KAMOTHE NAVI MUMBAIMUMBAI UNIVERSITY 9869851565
479 vaishali3bokade@gmail.comMrs. VAISHALI AJAY BOKADE Applied Sciences - MathematicsMumbai University 7715087498



480 drvibha73@gmail.com Dr. Vibha B. Agrawal Chhotabhai Javerbhai Patel Arts & Commerce College, TiroraRTM Nagpur University 9834499243
481 Shinde16shivaji@gmail.comDr. Shivaji Baburao Shinde Mamasaheb Mohol College Pune 38SPPU Pune 8975446205
482 jayashri.shivaji1@gmail.comMrs Jayashri Shivaji shinde MES Boys'Highschool, PunePune 9881580346
483 jayashri.shivaji1@gmail.comMrs Jayashri Shivaji shinde MES Boys'Highschool, PunePune 9881580346
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